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SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

SALT-AND-PEPPER CUT RESISTANT 
POLYURETHANE COATED GLOVES

C.I.A. TUFFALENE® HI-VIZ
CUT, IMPACT & ABRASION PROTECTION GLOVES 

BULLSHARK™ NITRILE 18 GUAGE CUT A6 GLOVES
BULLSHARK™  NITRILE 18 GUAGE 
CUT A6 IMPACT GLOVES

18-gauge Tuffalene® UHMWPE for high dexterity
Mach Finish nitrile coating for enhanced grip
TPU impact protection shields knuckles and fingers
12 Pairs per Case

PAIR

$11.90 $10.99

72+

13-gauge HPPE fiber shell offers great dexterity
Polyurethane dip provides superior grip and comfort
Knit wrist cuff offers users a secure, comfortable fit
72 Pairs per Case

GLBPUG611
PAIR

$4.99 $3.99

72+

 SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X 

Glass/metal-free for cut protection
15-gauge Tuffalene® Platinum UHMWPE shell
Xtreme Foam Technology, TPU impact protection
72 Pairs per Case

GLBCIA388XFT
PAIR

$15.99 $14.99

72+

 SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X 

18-gauge cut-resistant Tuffalene® UHMWPE shell
Nitrile palm offers superior grip in wet/oily conditions
Reinforced thumb crotch adds extra durability
12 Pairs per Case

BSKN18A6
PAIR

$6.99 $5.69

72+

 SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X 

BSKN18A6I
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LG • XL

Breathable back material
360° Fully lined shell and sewn with Kevlar
Safety cuff for extended protection
72 Pairs per Case

PREMIUM SIDE SPLIT 
COWHIDE GLOVES

RTZ324

PREMIUM GOATSKIN IMPACT 
MECHANICS GLOVES

$15.99

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

MD • LG • XL • 2X

Goat grain leather on front and back
360° Fully lined shell and sewn with Kevlar
Safety cuff for extended protection
72 Pairs per Case

PALM GRAIN GOATSKIN 
DRIVER’S GLOVES

MD • LG • XL • 2X

LEATHER IMPACT
PROTECTION DRIVER GLOVES

PAIR

$10.99 $9.99

72+

Snug fit with rubber hook and loop wrist strap
Goat Leather with double palm layer
360° Full Kevlar Lining: ANSI A5 Cut Level
48 Pairs per Case

RTZ99GOAT
PAIR

$14.99

48+

RTZ55GOAT
PAIR

$13.99 $12.99

72+ PAIR

$15.99 $14.99

48+

Elastic cuff for easy movement
TPR protection for impacts
360° Kevlar lining, ANSI A5 cut level
48 Pairs per Case

RTZ88GOAT

02

HA
ND

 P
RO

TE
CT

IO
N

wecare@ritzsafety.com
Products in this catalog can expose you to chemicals that are known to
the State of California to cause cancer, birth defects, or other
reproductive harm. For more information, visit www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.

WARNING

http://www.p65warnings.ca.gov/


$5.99 $5.39 $6.89 $6.29

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

LIGHTWEIGHT CUT, ABRASION & PUNCTURE
RESISTANT POLYURETHANE COATED GLOVES

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

CUT RESISTANT
COMPATIBLE GLOVES

PAIR 72+

 XS • SM • MD • LG • XL

18-gauge ultra-light Tuffalene® shell
Nitrile-coated palm with New Foam Technology
Anti-static/electrostatic compliant
72 Pairs per Case

HI-VIZ CUT RESISTANT TUFFALENE® UHMWPE
NITRILE COATED GLOVES

GLBCR18NFT
PAIR 72+

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

18-gauge ultra-light Tuffalene® shell
Polyurethane-coated palm allows for high dexterity
Made with rPET (recycled polyester) fiber
72 Pairs per Case

CUT RESISTANT
POLYURETHANE  COATED GLOVE

GLBPUG618

13-gauge HPPE fiber shell offers great dexterity
Polyurethane dip provides superior grip and comfort
Knit wrist cuff offers users a secure, comfortable fit
72 Pairs per Case

GLBPUG111
PAIR

$3.99 $3.49

72+

Ultra-light 18-gauge Tuffalene® shell
Polyurethane-coated palm allows for high dexterity
Knit wrist cuff prevents gloves from slipping off during use
72 Pairs per Case

GLBPUG788
PAIR

$8.99 $7.99

72+
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SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

C.I.A. TUFFALENE®
GLOVES WITH CUT & IMPACT PROTECTION

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

CUT RESISTANT
COMPATIBLE NITRILE FOAM GLOVE

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

Ultra-light 18-gauge Tuffalene® UHMWPE/rPET shell offers cut resistance
Nitrile coated palm is breathable and provides abrasion resistance
Highly-flexible Xtreme Foam Technology (XFT) finish enhances grip
72 Pairs per Case

CUT 7 HI-VIZ
TUFFALENE® GREEN GLOVES

GLBCR799XFT
PAIR

$13.99 $12.99

72+

FDA-compliant materials for food contact
21-gauge Tuffalene® Platinum UHMWPE shell and reinforced thumb crotch
Nitrile-coated palm, New Foam Technology, TPU impact protection
72 Pairs per Case

PAIR

$15.99 $14.99

72+
GLBCIA921NFT

21-gauge ultra-lightweight Tuffalene® Platinum UHMWPE shell
Foam nitrile coating provides excellent dry, wet, and oily grip
Touchscreen compatible fingertips
72 Pairs per Case

GLBCR921
PAIR

$10.89 $9.89

72+

MD • LG • XL

Tuffalene® UHMWPE shell is comfortable and dexterous
Mach Finish nitrile offers excellent grip in wet and oily conditions
Full solid nitrile coating protects hands from liquids
72 Pairs per Case

CUT 9 RESISTANT TUFFALENE® 
UHMWPE REINFORCED GLOVES

GLBCR999
PAIR

$15.99 $13.99

72+
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PAIR

$5.39 $4.49

144+

XXS • XS • SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

15 Gauge, Nylon/Elastane Knit Shell 
Nitrile-coated micro-foam grip on palm and fingers
Enhanced sensitivity, touchscreen, 360° breathability
144 Pairs per Case

ULTIMATE™ NITRILE COATED 
MICROFOAM GRIP ON PALM & FINGERS

PIP34874

XXS • XS • SM • MD • LG • XL 

PAIR

$5.89 $5.49

144+

15 Gauge, Nylon/Elastane Knit Shell 
Nitrile-coated micro-foam grip on palm, fingers and knuckles
Enhanced sensitivity, touchscreen, 360° breathability
144 Pairs per Case

ULTIMATE™ NITRILE COATED 
MICROFOAM GRIP ON PALM, FINGERS & KNUCKLES

PIP34875

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

Touchscreen compatible
Latest knitting technology
Optimized grip delivered through micro-cup finish, 15-gauge
72 Pairs per Case

CUT™ SEAMLESS KNIT GLOVES 
WITH PREMIUM NITRILE COATED MICROFOAM GRIP

PIP348743
PAIR

$10.99 $9.99

72+

XS • SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

Puncture resistant foam nitrile palm
Reinforced thumb crotch and knit wrist cuff
15-gauge
72 Pairs per Case

CUT RESISTANT NITRILE DIPPED
COMPATIBLE GLOVES

PIP443745
PAIR

$17.99 $16.99

72+
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15-gauge nylon/elastic shell that offers hand sensitivity
Nitrile Foam Technology coating on palms
Excellent grip, abrasion resistance and breathability
6 Dozen per Case

DOZEN

$41.99 $39.99

6 DZ+

XS • SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

LIGHTWEIGHT SEAMLESS KNIT WITH NITRILE FOAM
TECHNOLOGY PALM COATED GLOVES 

GLB500NFT

XS • SM • MD • LG • XL

13-gauge polyester/spandex shell
Xtreme Foam Technology of PU & Nitrile 
Excellent for wet or dry grip and breathability
6 Dozen per Case

XFT XTREME FOAM TECHNOLOGY 
NITRILE & PU COATED GLOVES

GLB550XFT
DOZEN

$23.99 $20.99

6 DZ+

SM • MD • LG • XL 

15-gauge nylon shell
Foam nitrile coating provides excellent dry, wet, and oily grip
Knit wrist cuff offers users a secure, comfortable fit
6 Dozen per Case

ULTRA-LITE BLACK 
FOAM NITRILE COATED GLOVES

GLB550B
DOZEN

$19.99 $17.99

6 DZ+

XS • SM • MD • LG • XL

13-gauge nylon shell offers bare-hand sensitivity
Mach finish nitrile palm for excellent grip and breathability
Outstanding abrasion resistance
6 Dozen per Case

LIGHT MACH FINISH 
NITRILE COATED GLOVES

RTZ500G
DOZEN

$26.99 $24.99

6 DZ+
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PUG™ BLACK LIGHTWEIGHT
POLYURETHANE COATED GLOVES

DOZEN

$21.99 $18.99

CASE (12 DZ)

13-gauge nylon shell offering bare-hand sensitivity
Polyurethane dip provides superior grip and comfort
Knit wrist cuff offers users a secure, comfortable fit
12 Dozen per Case

GLBPUG17

XS • SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

13-gauge nylon shell
Polyurethane dip provides superior grip and comfort
Knit wrist cuff offers users a secure, comfortable fit
12 Dozen per Case

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

PUG™ HI-VIZ POLYURETHANE 
COATED GLOVES

DOZEN

$22.99 $19.99

12 DZ+
GLBPUG11

PUG™ BLACK LIGHTWEIGHT
POLYURETHANE COATED GLOVES

DOZEN

$18.99 $15.99

12 DZ+

13-gauge nylon shell offering bare-hand sensitivity
Polyurethane dip provides superior grip and comfort
Knit wrist cuff offers users a secure, comfortable fit
12 Dozen per Case

GLBPUG17

XS • SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

Comfortable jersey shell
3/4" rough textured rubber coating
Wing thumb
10 Dozen per Case

NITTY-GRIP
JERSEY-LINED RUBBER 
COATED GLOVES WITH
SAFETY CUFF

LG

DOZEN

$44.99 $42.99

10 DZ+
RTZ66NFWI

10-gauge, natural polyester/cotton shell
Exceptional gripping power
Blue, smooth latex palm coating
10 Dozen per Case

DOZEN

$13.99 $12.99

10 DZ+

SM • MD • LG • XL

ECONOMY BLUE LATEX DIPPED 
STRING KNIT GLOVES

RTZ3893

10-gauge polyester shell for comfort
Puncture-resistant, etched-rubber palm
Knit wrist cuff offers users a secure, comfortable fit
6 Dozen per Case

HI-VIZ ETCHED 
RUBBER-COATED PALM GLOVES

SM • MD • LG • XL

DOZEN

$22.99 $20.99

6 DZ+
GLB300NBE

10-gauge, seamless polyester shell
Puncture-resistant, etched-rubber palm
Knit wrist cuff offers users a secure, comfortable fit
6 Dozen per Case

DOZEN

$22.99 $20.99

6 DZ+

SEAMLESS BLUE 
RUBBER COATED 
PALM POLYESTER
GLOVES

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X 

RTZ300
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Lightweight HPPE and nylon blend knit
Seamless 22" long knit shell
Thumb loop keeps sleeve in place
 24 per Case

EACH

$11.99 $10.99

24+

ANSI/ISEA 105 Cut Level A3
Made with aramid fiber
Heat resistance properties
24 per Case, One size fits all

EACH

$5.99 $4.99

24+

18" DOUBLE-PLY ARAMID FIBER 
CUT RESISTANT SLEEVE

RTZ3018

DESCRIPTION

ORANGE
YELLOW/GREEN

PART NUMBER

RTZZ1
RTZZ2

EACH

$3.99
$3.99

Made from durable nonconductive material
Easy breakaway feature
Clips to clothing, belts, tool belts, and D-Rings
60 per Case

HI-VIZ UTILITY CLIP 
WITH BELT CLIP

ANSI/ISEA 105 Cut Level A3
Made with aramid fiber
Heat resistance properties
24 per Case, One size fits all

18" DOUBLE-PLY ARAMID FIBER CUT RESISTANT
SLEEVE WITH THUMB HOLE

RTZ3018T
EACH

$5.99 $5.39

24+

2043
CUT RESISTANT SLEEVE

HEX2043
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PAIR

$6.99 $5.99

72+

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

Buffalo leather material
Soft inner lining
Elastic safety cuff
72 Pairs per Case

PREMIUM GRAIN LEATHER 
DRIVER’S GLOVES

RTZ320G
PAIR

$7.99 $6.99

72+

XS • SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

Goat grain leather material
Elastic safety cuff
Durable, flexible, and a soft feel
72 Pairs per Case

GRAIN GOATSKIN LEATHER 
DRIVER’S GLOVES

RTZ8810

MD • LG • XL • 2X

Durable synthetic leather for grip
Breathable fabric on glove back
Adjustable hook & loop strap
72 Pairs per Case

TOP GRAIN GOATSKIN DOUBLE PALM 
LEATHER MECHANIC’S STYLE GLOVES

PAIR

$11.99 $10.99

72+
RTZ3008

MD • LG • XL • 2X

HIGH-PERFORMANCE SYNTHETIC LEATHER
MECHANIC’S STYLE GLOVES

PAIR

$10.99 $9.99

72+

Durable synthetic leather for grip
Breathable fabric on glove back
Adjustable hook & loop strap
72 Pairs per Case

RTZHP9000
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SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

Split cowhide leather
2.5" safety cuff
Gunn pattern
6 Dozen per Case

SPLIT COWHIDE
LEATHER PALM WORK GLOVES

RTZ1200A
DOZEN

$28.99 $26.99

6 DZ+

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

Split leather
Breathable back fabric
Rubberized safety cuff
6 Dozen per Case

DOUBLE PALM & THUMB COWHIDE 
LEATHER GLOVES

RTZ1200DP
DOZEN

$31.99 $29.99

6 DZ+

Cow grain leather
High-visibility back fabric
Extended safety cuff
72 Pairs per Case

LG • XL

PREMIUM GRAIN COWHIDE LEATHER PALM 
WITH HI-VIZ LIME BACK GLOVES

RTZ1100HV
PAIR

$7.99 $6.99

72+PAIR

$4.99 $3.99

72+

LG • XL

Natural cow split leather
Durable and breathable canvas fabric back
2.5" safety cuff
72 Pairs per Case

PREMIUM HEAVY-DUTY 
LEATHER GLOVES

RTZ7500
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LG

Full sock lining with foam
Wing thumb
Fully welted seams
72 Pairs per Case

13” PREMIUM SELECT SHOULDER COWHIDE
LEATHER GLOVES WITH REINFORCED PALM

PAIR

$10.99 $9.99

36+
RTZ945LG

PAIR

$12.99 $11.99

36+

LG • XL

Made of goat grain leather
Features back hand foam padding for heat resistance
Sewn with Kevlar
72 Pairs per Case

PREMIUM WELDER GLOVES WITH REINFORCED PATCH
& BACKHAND HEAT RESISTANCE PADDING

RTZ416 

Top goat kidskin leather
Back cow split yellow leather
Sewn with Kevlar
72 Pairs per Case

PAIR

$12.99 $11.99

36+

MD • LG • XL

TIG WELDERS WITH
SOFT TOP GRAIN GOATSKIN GLOVES

RTZ413

MD • LG • XL • 2X

Goat leather and yellow split stitch material
Lined and sewn with Kevlar
Elastic cuff
72 Pairs per Case

PREMIUM DOUBLE PALM 
GRAIN GOATSKIN DRIVER’S GLOVES

PAIR 36+
RTZ217

PAIR

$15.99 $14.99

24+

LG • XL

Cow kidskin leather and yellow cow split leather
Lined and sewn with Kevlar 
Hook and loop strap and padded back
48 Pairs per Case

MIG WELDERS TOP GRAIN
GOATSKIN GLOVES WITH STRAP

RTZ418
PAIR

$14.99 $13.99

24+

LG • XL

Cow kidskin leather and yellow cow split leather
Extended safety cuff and padded back
Sewn with Kevlar
48 Pairs per Case

MIG WELDERS TOP GRAIN
GOATSKIN LEATHER GLOVES

RTZ417

$8.99 $7.99
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Economy weight
One side PVC dots
7-gauge, cotton/polyester shell
25 Dozen per Case

MACHINE KNIT, PVC DOTS, 
ECONOMY WEIGHT GLOVES

RTZ3801
DOZEN

$7.99 $6.99

25 DZ+

LG LG 

PREMIUM STRING
KNIT PVC DBL DOT GLOVES

DOZEN

$9.99 $8.99

25 DZ+

Economy weight
Double-sided PVC dots
7-gauge, cotton/polyester shell
25 Dozen per Case

RTZL510PD

Ladies standard weight brown jersey
Ramie/cotton blend
Clute pattern and knit wrist
25 Dozen per Case

RTZ75BJ
DOZEN

$10.99 $9.99

25 DZ+

SM • LG 

9 OZ. 100% COTTON 
BROWN JERSEY GLOVES

SM • LG 

DOZEN

$5.99 $4.99

25 DZ+

7-gauge, cotton/polyester shell
Standard weight and natural color
Safe for food contact
25 Dozen per Case

MEDIUM WEIGHT
60% COTTON & 40% POLYESTER GLOVES

RTZ510

LG

Men's standard-weight cotton canvas
8oz fabric
Clute pattern and knit wrist
25 Dozen per Case

STANDARD COTTON 
CANVAS GLOVES

RTZC8MN
DOZEN

$10.99 $9.99

25 DZ+
DESCRIPTION

ORANGE
YELLOW/GREEN

PART NUMBER

RTZZ1
RTZZ2

Made from durable nonconductive material
Easy breakaway feature
Clips to clothing, belts, tool belts, and D-Rings
60 per Case

HI-VIZ UTILITY CLIP 
WITH BELT CLIP

LG 

EACH

$3.99
$3.99
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MD • LG • XL • 2X

Premium grain cowhide driver
Insulated
Keystone thumb
72 Pairs per Case

COLD WEATHER INSULATED COWHIDE 
LEATHER DRIVER’S GLOVES

RTZ8255
PAIR

$13.99 $12.99

36+

LG

Special formulated PVC
Waterproof
Sanded second dip finish
6 Dozen per Case

PVC CHEMICAL-RESISTANT
INSULATED GLOVES

GLB880SC
DOZEN

$81.99 $79.99

6 DZ+

MD • LG • XL

7-gauge seamless acrylic knit shell
Etched rubber palm dip
Knit wrist cuff
6 Dozen per Case

WATER REPELLENT 
LOW TEMPERATURE GLOVES

GLB300INT
DOZEN

$59.99 $57.99

6 DZ+

LG • XL

13-gauge nylon shell
Fully dipped smooth rubber palm
Knit wrist cuff
72 Pair per Case

HI-VIZ DOUBLE-COATED 
LOW TEMPERATURE GLOVES

GLB380INT
PAIR

$8.99 $7.99

36+
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NOVAX® Class 00 Rubber Insulating Glove for 0-500 volts
Contoured shape for reduced hand fatigue
Meets ANSI/ASTM D120 and NFPA 70E standards

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

CLASS 00 RUBBER 
INSULATING GLOVE

NOVAX® Nylon Protective Bag
Lightweight with plastic hook
Ideal for storing and carrying insulating gloves

11" NYLON 
PROTECTIVE BAGTop Grain leather is smooth, provides durability and dexterity

Fourchettes between the fingers enhance the natural contour
Color coded hems for easy size identification
Meets ASTM F696-06 (2011) standard

$22.99

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

TOP GRAIN GOATSKIN LEATHER PROTECTOR
FOR NOVAX® GLOVES - DRIVER'S STYLE

NOVAX® Class 00 Rubber Insulating Glove for 0-500 volts
Contoured shape for reduced hand fatigue
Meets ANSI/ASTM D120 and NFPA 70E standards

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

CLASS 00 RUBBER 
INSULATING GLOVE - ORANGE

PIP1500011
PAIR

$76.99 PIP1470011
PAIR

$76.99

PIP148100007
PAIR

$18.99PIP1482136
EACH

CHECK OUT OUR ARC
FLASH SUITS ON PG 97!
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FULLY COATED SOLID
NITRILE ROUGH FINISH
TWO-PIECE JERSEY GLOVES

2.5" safety cuff
Treated with ActiFresh®
Soft jersey lining
12 Dozen per Case

FULLY COATED WITH ROUGH
NITRILE WORK GLOVES

MD • LG • XL • 2X

Great for dealing with oils and chemicals
Good abrasion resistance
Safety cuff
6 Dozen per Case

3/4 SOLID NITRILE COATED 
TWO-PIECE JERSEY GLOVES

XL
XL

$25.99 $23.99

GLB617R

GLB607
DESCRIPTION

ORANGE
YELLOW/GREEN

PART NUMBER

RTZZ1
RTZZ2

EACH

$3.99
$3.99

$3.99
$3.99

60+

Made from durable nonconductive material
Easy breakaway feature
Clips to clothing, belts, tool belts, and D-Rings
60 per Case

HI-VIZ UTILITY CLIP 
WITH BELT CLIP

LG

Double-dipped PVC material
Sandpaper grip
Extended cuff
6 Dozen per Case

12" BLACK DOUBLE-DIPPED 
PVC GLOVES

RTZ7712R
DOZEN

$32.99 $30.99

6 DZ+

LG

Double-dipped PVC material
Sandy grip on palms and fingers
Safety cuff
6 Dozen per Case

DOUBLE-DIPPED PVC
CHEMICAL HANDLING GLOVES

GLB2740D
DOZEN

$56.99 $53.99

6 DZ+

Wet grip and extra wear
Rough finish for better grip
Safety cuff
6 Dozen per Case

DOZEN 6 DZ+

DOZEN

$28.99 $26.99

12 DZ+DOZEN

$29.99 $27.99

6 DZ+
GLB61710
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SM • MD • LG • XL

Natural rubber latex
Premium unsupported neoprene
Embossed grip
12 Dozen per Pair

13" 28-MIL NEOPRENE 
LATEX GLOVES 

RTZ4300
DOZEN

$26.99 $24.99

12 DZ+

MD • LG • XL

Sandpaper grip dipped palm
15-gauge Aralene sewn shell
50% PVC - 50% nitrile palm dipped
72 Pairs per Case

CHEMICAL & CUT RESISTANT
PERFORMANCE GLOVES

GLBCR292
PAIR

$16.99 $14.99

72+

GLB30FT

MD • LG • XL

Great dexterity
Flock-lined gloves
Flexible
12 Dozen per Pair

30-MIL HEAVY
FLOCK-LINED ORANGE
RUBBER LATEX GLOVES

DOZEN

$26.99 $23.99

12 DZ+

MD • LG • XL • 2L

Nitrile shell
Chlorinated
Extended cuff
36 Pairs per Case

22-MIL EXTRA-LONG 
GREEN NITRILE 
UNSUPPORTED GLOVES

GLB522
PAIR

$7.99 $7.29

36+

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X 

Chlorinated
Raised diamond pattern
Excellent wet grip
12 Dozen per Pair

12-MIL UNLINED GREEN 
NITRILE UNSUPPORTED GLOVES 
WITH RAISED DIAMOND GRIP

GLB515

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

Flock-lined
13" long
Raised diamond pattern
12 Dozen per Pair

15-MIL FLOCK-LINED
GREEN NITRILE GLOVES 
WITH RAISED DIAMOND GRIP 

GLB515F
DOZEN

$18.99 $17.99

12 DZ+ DOZEN

$20.99 $19.99

12 DZ+
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RTZNPF

GLB705PFE RTZN64

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

100% powder-free nitrile
Textured fingertips
Rolled/beaded cuff
100 Gloves per Box, Sold by the Case, 10 Boxes per Case

9.5" 5-MIL POWDER-FREE DISPOSABLE
NITRILE GLOVES WITH TEXTURED FINGERTIPS 

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

100% powder-free nitrile
Medical-grade
Rolled/beaded cuff
50 Gloves per Box, Sold by the Case, 10 Boxes per Case

11” POWDER-FREE NITRILE GLOVES 
WITH 8-MIL PALM & TEXTURED FINGERTIPS 

RTZN86

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X

Hybrid synthetic surgical gloves
Comfort of polyisoprene, strength of neoprene
Low-allergenic formulation for reduced risks
100 Gloves per Box, Sold by the Case, 10 Boxes per Case

4.7-MIL POWDER-FREE 
NITRILE GLOVES

XS • SM • MD • LG • XL

100% powder-free nitrile
Textured fingertips
9.5" long
100 Gloves per Box, Sold by the Case, 10 Boxes per Case

3.5-MIL BLUE POWDER-FREE  
DISPOSABLE NITRILE GLOVES

BOX

$13.99 $12.99

10 BOX+ BOX

$15.99 $14.99

10 BOX+

BOX

$12.99 $11.99

10 BOX+ BOX

$13.99 $12.99

10 BOX+
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MD • LG • XL 

BOX

$22.25 $19.60

SM • MD • LG • XL

Fully textured for secure grip
Rolled/beaded cuff
Powder-free, 12" length
50 Gloves per Box, Sold by the Case, 10 Boxes per Case

BIOSKIN® 14-MIL HEAVY-DUTY BLUE
LATEX DISPOSABLE GLOVES

10 BOX+
RTZL85

GLB965BPF

SM  • MD • LG • XL • 2X

100% powder-free nitrile
Rolled/beaded cuff
9.5" length
100 Gloves per Box, Sold by the Case, 10 Boxes per Case

6-MIL HEAVYWEIGHT INDUSTRIAL-GRADE
DISPOSABLE NITRILE GLOVES

BOX

$18.99 $16.99

10 BOX+

BOX

$16.99 $15.99

10 BOX+

XS • SM • MD • LG • XL

Soft latex for extended wear
9.5" length
Compliant with US food contact regulations
100 Gloves per Box, Sold by the Case, 10 Boxes per Case

5-MIL CORE LATEX
EXAM PF GLOVES

RTZL92

BOX

$16.99 $15.99

100% powder-free nitrile
Rolled/beaded cuff
9.5" length
100 Gloves per Box, Sold by the Case, 10 Boxes per Case

8-MIL HI-VIZ, DIAMOND PATTERN,
INDUSTRIAL-GRADE DISPOSABLE NITRILE GLOVES

10 BOX+GLB904PF
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BLUE MIRROR

RITZ RAZOR 
SAFETY GLASSES 

SMOKE

ORANGE MIRROR

INDOOR/OUTDOOR

SMOKE A/F

CLEAR AF

RTZSB6310
RTZSB6310STP
RTZSB6320
RTZSB6320STP
RTZSB6380
RTZSB6345SP
RTZSB6375SP

PART NUMBER

CLEAR
CLEAR A/F
SMOKE
SMOKE A/F
IN/OUTDOOR
ORANGE MIRROR
BLUE MIRROR

DESCRIPTION

Contemporary, comfortable frame
Lightweight sports style
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
12 per Box, 25 Boxes per Case

CLEAR

$4.99
$5.99
$5.99
$6.29
$5.99
$7.99
$7.99

1+

INCLUDED
CORD

$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
$5.29
$4.99
$6.99
$6.99

12+

IN/OUTDOOR

SMOKE MIRROR

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR
SMOKE MIRROR
IN/OUTDOOR
AMBER
BLUE MIRROR
CAMO/BRONZE
CAMO/SMOKE A/F
SMOKE POLARIZED

PART NUMBER

KIM25676
KIM25688
KIM25685
KIM25659
KIM14481
KIM19644
KIM22609
KIM28635

Patented FLEX-DRY nosepiece design
Lenses provide 99.9% UVA/UVB/UVC
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

KLEENGUARD V30 NEMESIS™ 
SAFETY GLASSES 

CLEAR

CAMO/SMOKE A/F 

AMBER

BLUE MIRROR

CAMO/BRONZE

SMOKE POLARIZED

$5.29
$5.99
$6.99
$5.99
$6.99
$8.69
$6.99
$27.99

12+

$5.99
$6.99
$7.79
$6.99
$7.99
$8.99
$7.79

$27.99

1+

INCLUDED
CORD
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Polycarbonate lens providing 99.9% UV protection
Bayonet temple design with soft, thermoplastic rubber nose piece
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
10 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR
SMOKE 
IN/OUTDOOR

A/F = Anti-Fog
PFT = Performance Fog Tech

CLEAR A/F
SMOKE  A/F
INDOOR/OUTDOOR A/F

RITZ RADICAL 
SAFETY GLASSES 

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR
CLEAR A/F
SMOKE 
BLACK/SMOKE A/F
IN/OUTDOOR
BLUE MIRROR
SILVER MIRROR

PART NUMBER

RTZ10S
RTZ10SAF
RTZ20S
RTZ20SAF
RTZ50S
RTZ60S
RTZ70S

Lightweight lens providing 99.9% UV protection
Anti-scratch lens coating with single wrap-around lens
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
12 per Box, 10 Boxes per Case

BULLSHARK™ 
SAFETY GLASSES 

PART NUMBER

RTZRAD10S
RTZRAD20S
RTZRAD50S

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER

GLB1151AF 
GLB13153AF
GLB13156AF

One-piece wraparound lens
Flame-resistant foam
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
12 per Box, 25 Boxes per Case

TORRENT™ FOAM-LINED CLEAR 
ANTI-FOG LENS SAFETY GLASSES

CLEAR

CLEAR A/F

BLACK/SMOKE A/F
SMOKE 

IN/OUTDOOR

BLUE MIRROR

SILVER MIRROR

GLB1151AF 

GLB13153AF

GLB13156AF

$1.99
$2.99
$2.99
$4.00
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99

1+

1+

$3.99
$4.39
$4.99

$1.79
$1.99
$1.79
$3.00
$1.99
$1.99
$1.99

12+

$2.99
$3.29
$3.99

12+

CLEAR

SMOKE 

IN/OUTDOOR

$4.99
$4.99
$5.99

1+

$4.19
$4.19
$5.19

12+
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DESCRIPTION

CLEAR 
SMOKE 
PHOTOCHROMIC 
ICE BLUE

PART NUMBER

PYRSB8610D
PYRSB8620D
PYRSB8624D
PYRSB8665D

Soft nosepiece for snug fit
Slim co-injected temples, Lightweight spectacle – 22 gm
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
12 Pairs per Box

EVER-LITE® BLACK FRAME 
SAFETY GLASSES

$4.99
$4.99
$39.99
$5.99

1+
$4.29
$4.29

$36.99
$4.99

12+

ICE BLUE

SMOKE 

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR A/F
SMOKE A/F

PART NUMBER

PYRSB8610DTM
PYRSB8620DTM

Soft nosepiece for snug fit, Lightweight spectacle – 22 gm
Slim co-injected temples
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
12 Pairs per Box

EVER-LITE® H2MAX PREMIUM ANTI-FOG COATING
BLACK FRAME SAFETY GLASSES

$6.99
$6.99

12

$5.99
$5.99

12+

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR A/F
SMOKE A/F

PART NUMBER

PYRGB1810ST
PYRGB1820ST

Lens and frame vented and 9.75 base curved lens
Flame-resistant foam padding
Passes MIL-PRF-32432 High-Velocity Impact Standard
12 Pairs per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

V2G™ SEALED SAFETY EYEWEAR,
ANTI-FOG LENS WITH BLACK STRAP/TEMPLES

$10.99
$11.99

1+

$9.99
$10.99

12+

PHOTOCHROMIC 

CLEAR 

DESCRIPTION

MATTE BLACK & MIRROR BLUE A/F
MIRROR BLACK A/F
MATTE BLACK & GREEN MIRROR A/F

PART NUMBER

PYRSB11265ST
PYRSB11295ST
PYRSBL11257ST 

Lens is treated with anti-fog properties
Adjustable soft rubber nose piece and non-slip temple grips
Meets ANSI/ISEA Z87.1-2020
12 Pairs per Box

PMXSPEC® ANTI-FOG HALF
FRAME SAFETY GLASSES

$18.99
$18.99
$18.99

1+
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

12+

MIRROR BLACK

MATTE BLACK & MIRROR BLUE

MATTE BLACK & GREEN MIRROR  
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Frameless design
Soft, non-slip rubber temple tips
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
12 per Box, 25 Boxes per Case

ZTEK® BLACK FRAME 
SAFETY GLASSES

DESCRIPTION
CLEAR
CLEAR H2X A/F
SMOKE
SMOKE H2X A/F
AMBER
LIGHT BLUE
BLUE MIRROR
IN/OUTDOOR

PART NUMBER
PYRS2510S
PYRS2510ST
PYRS2520S
PYRS2520ST
PYRS2530S
PYRS2560S
PYRS2575S
PYRS2580S

SMOKE

SMOKE H2X A/F

IN/OUTDOOR MIRROR

AMBER

LIGHT BLUE

IN/OUTDOOR

$2.49
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$3.99
$3.99

1+
$1.99
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.99
$2.99

12+ DESCRIPTION

CLEAR 
CLEAR H2X A/F
SMOKE
SMOKE H2X A/F
BLUE
IN/OUTDOOR
A/F IN/OUTDOOR
SHADE 5

PART NUMBER

PYRSB1810S
PYRSB1810ST
PYRSB1820S
PYRSB1820ST
PYRSB1875S
PYRSB1880S
PYRSB1880ST
PYRSB1850SF

Temples adjust to four different lengths
9.75 base curved lens and rubber nosepiece
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

VENTURE II® BLACK 
FRAME SAFETY GLASSES

BLUE

CLEAR
CLEAR H2X A/F

SMOKE
SMOKE H2X A/F

STANDARD A/F I/O
IN/OUTDOOR

IR 5.0 GREEN

$5.99
$6.99
$6.99
$7.39
$8.59
$6.99
$7.49
$10.99

1+

$3.99
$4.49
$4.49
$4.99
$7.69
$4.49
$4.99
$8.99

12+

VENTURE II® READERS
SAFETY GLASSES

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR +1.5
CLEAR +2.0
CLEAR +2.5
CLEAR +3.0
SMOKE +1.5
SMOKE +2.0
SMOKE +2.5
SMOKE +3.0

PART NUMBER

PYRSB1810R10
PYRSB1810R20
PYRSB1810R25
PYRSB1810R30
PYRSB1820R15
PYRSB1820R20
PYRSB1820R25
PYRSB1820R30

Adjustable temples and nose buds
Ballistic MIL-PRF-32432 compliant
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2020 High Impact
Sold by Each, 6 per Box, 25 Boxes per Case

$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99

1+

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

12+

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR +1.0
CLEAR +2.0
SMOKE +1.5
SMOKE +2.0
SMOKE +2.5

PART NUMBER

PYRS2510R15 
PYRS2510R20  
PYRS2520R15 
PYRS2520R20 
PYRS2520R25 

Panoramic single lens
Scratch-resistant, 99% UV protection
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2020 High Impact
Sold by Each, 6 per Box, 25 per Case

ZTEK® READERS
SAFETY GLASSES

$7.99
$7.99
$8.99
$8.89
$8.99

1+

$7.39
$7.39
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

12+

A/F = Anti-Fog
PFT = Performance Fog Tech
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SAWFISH™ 
SAFETY GLASSES

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR PFT
SMOKE PFT
IN/OUTDOOR A/F
BLUE MIRROR A/F

PART NUMBER

GLBBH3451PFT
GLBBH3453PFT
GLBBH3456AF
GLBBH3459AF

$8.99
$8.99
$6.99
$6.99

1+

$7.99
$7.99
$5.99
$5.99

12+

SMOKE PFT

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR A/F
SILVER MIRROR A/F
SMOKE A/F
GREEN MIRROR A/F

PART NUMBER

GLBBH2661AF
GLBBH2677AF
GLBBH2663AF
GLBBH261016AF

Dielectric/nonconductive construction
Lightweight full-frame design with TPR nose bridge and temple ends
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

STINGER®
SAFETY GLASSES

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR A/F
SMOKE A/F
IN/OUTDOOR

PART NUMBER

GLB691AF
GLB633AF
GLB666

Rugged design for maximum resistance
Rigid flared temple ends for a secure fit
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

CLEAR A/F

SMOKE A/F

IN/OUTDOOR

CLEAR A/F

SILVER MIRROR A/F

SMOKE A/F

GREEN MIRROR A/F

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

1+

$8.99
$9.99
$8.99
$16.99

1+

$4.89
$4.89
$4.89

12+

$7.99
$8.99
$7.99
$14.99

12+

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR A/F
BLUE MIRROR A/F

PART NUMBER

GLB1411AF
GLB1419AF

CLEAR A/F

BLUE MIRROR A/F

$9.99
$10.99

1+

$8.99
$9.99

12+

Sport-inspired design
Dual-injected TPR ends with an optional foam gasket
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

MAKI®
SAFETY GLASSES

Flexible and lightweight half-frame design
Dual-injected inner temples for non-slip grip
Meets ANSI/ISEA Z87.1-2020 standards
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

CHROMIS™ PERFORMANCE
FOG TECHNOLOGY GLASSES

IN/OUTDOOR A/F

BLUE MIRROR A/F

CLEAR PFT

X
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DESCRIPTION

GREEN MIRROR PFT
RED MIRROR PFT
SMOKE PFT

PART NUMBER

GLBBH32916PFT
GLBBH32510PFT
GLBBH3263AF

Performance Fog Technology better than traditional anti-fog
Meets ANSI/ISEA Z87.1 high impact standards
Meets ANSI/ISEA Z87.1-2020 anti-fog properties standard
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

WHIPRAY™ 
SAFETY GLASSES

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR A/F
CLEAR A/F
SMOKE
SMOKE A/F
IN/OUTDOOR
RAINBOW MIRROR

PART NUMBER

GLBBH511
GLBBH511AF
GLBBH543
GLBBH543AF
GLBBH516
GLBBH5410

Lightweight design
Integrated nosepiece with soft, non-slip TPR temple ends
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

PAVON® 
SAFETY GLASSES

$2.49
$2.69
$2.49
$2.69
$2.69
$2.89

1+

$1.99
$2.39
$1.99
$2.39
$2.39
$2.59

12+

DESCRIPTION

BLUE MIRROR
SMOKE A/F
IN/OUTDOOR

PART NUMBER

GLB969
GLB943AF
GLB9711

$9.99
$8.99
$8.99

1+

$8.99
$7.99
$7.99

12+

Wide-fit frame
Comfort-fit temples with contemporary full frame
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

DORADO® 
SAFETY GLASSES

CLEAR A/F

BLUE MIRROR

SMOKE PFT

RED MIRROR PFT

GREEN MIRROR PFT

SMOKE A/F

IN/OUTDOOR

SMOKE A/F

IN/OUTDOOR

RAINBOW MIRROR

$29.99
$29.99
$16.99

1+

$27.99
$27.99
$15.99

12+

Temples adjust to four different lengths
9.75 base curved lens and rubber nosepiece
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2015 High Impact
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

TETRA™ ANTI-FOG LENS
SAFETY GLASSES

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR A/F
SMOKE A/F
IN/OUTDOOR A/F
BLUE MIRROR A/F

CLEAR A/F

SMOKE A/F

IN/OUTDOOR A/F

BLUE MIRROR A/F

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

1+

$3.99
$3.99
$4.39
$4.39

12+PART NUMBER

GLBBH861AF
GLBBH863AF
GLBBH866AF
GLBBH869AF

X

A/F = Anti-Fog
PFT = Performance Fog Tech
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Performance Fog Technology better than traditional anti-fog
Secure TPR nose and temples
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2020 High Impact
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

POMPANO™ RED MIRROR PERFORMANCE
FOG TECHNOLOGY POLARIZED LENS

$46.99GLBBH2769PFT
EACH

Performance Fog Technology better than traditional anti-fog
Secure TPR nose and temples
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2020 High Impact
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

POMPANO™ ICE BLUE MIRROR PERFORMANCE
FOG TECHNOLOGY POLARIZED LENS

X

$58.99GLBBH3219PFT
EACH

TR-90 frames for comfort
Performance Fog Technology better than traditional anti-fog
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2020 High Impact
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

WHIPRAY™ BLUE MIRROR PERFORMANCE 
FOG TECHNOLOGY POLARIZED LENS

GLBBH27710PFT

Performance Fog Technology better than traditional anti-fog 
Precision lenses block blue rays, which reduces eyestrain
Dual 6 base curve lenses gives it a flatter front look
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

LIONFISH™ BLUE MIRROR PERFORMANCE FOG
TECHNOLOGY POLARIZED LENS SAFETY GLASSES

$46.99GLBBH3359PFT
EACH

Dual-lens, lightweight full frame
Comfort-fit rubber temples
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2020 High Impact
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

DORADO® BLUE MIRROR ANTI-FOG POLARIZED LENS, 
SHINY BLACK FRAME SAFETY GLASSES

$39.99GLB95129AF
EACH

DESCRIPTION

GOLD PFT
BLUE PFT

PART NUMBER

GLBBH26719PFT
GLBBH2679PFT

$45.95
$46.99

EACH

Performance Fog Technology better than traditional anti-fog
Dielectric full-frame design
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2020 High Impact
12 per Box, 12 Boxes per Case

SAWFISH™ MIRROR PERFORMANCE
FOG TECHNOLOGY POLARIZED LENS

GOLD PFT

BLUE PFT

X
X

X

X

$46.99

EACH

X
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Soft, PVC side shields
Simply weave through temple
Lightweight and contour design

SLIP-ON 
SIDE SHIELDS

RTZ99705 $3.99 $3.79

1+ 12+

CHUMS® ORBITER 
EYEWEAR RETAINER

Suitable for use on all types of lenses
Anti-fog and anti-static formula
Contains 100 individually wrapped wipes

ANTI-FOG LENS
CLEANING TOWLETTES 

$10.99 $9.99

1+ 12+
RTZLCT100

$6.99 $4.99

1+ 12+

$7.99 $6.99

1+ 12+

Ultra-light and super sleek
Flat, low-profile temples
Fits most eyewear temples

CHM12403100

Tough and durable
Suited to fit most frames
Comes in assorted colors

CHUMS® ORIGINAL EYEWEAR RETAINERS,
ASSORTED COLORS

CHM1211514

Wide field of vision
Anti-fog coated lens
Meets ANSI Z87.1-2020 standards

22 SERIES SAFETY GOGGLES WITH 
CLEAR LENS UV-AF® ANTI-FOG COATING

MCR2235R $3.99 $3.59

1+ 12+

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR
SMOKE

PART NUMBER

MCROG110AF
MCROG112AF

5-position ratchet action temple
Dielectric design
Exclusive Duramass® scratch resistant coating

LAW® OTG ANTI-FOG 
SAFETY GLASSES 

$6.99
$6.99

1+

$5.99
$5.99

12+

A/F = Anti-Fog
PFT = Performance Fog Tech
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Advanced impact absorption
Robust, lightweight shell
Strategically placed soft padding
Sold Individually

SL TYPE 2 SAFETY HELMET
VENTED WHITE

PYRHPT261110V $69.99 $59.99

1+ 12+  

Polypropylene HD shell with D-Core and HD crown
Click-in system with Dry+ and shock protection
Adaptive fit with accessory slot and lamp clips
Sold Individually

ZENITH X2 TYPE 2
& ZENITH X2 AIR TYPE 2

DESCRIPTION

UNVENTED
VENTED
VISOR CLEAR
SUNSHIELD

PART NUMBER

KASWHE00097201
KASWHE00099201
KASWVI00007
KASWAC00037221

$159.99
$159.99
$61.99
$55.99

18+

$165.99
$165.99
$65.99
$59.99

1+

Koroyd tech absorbs maximum impact
TwICEme® for quick emergency info
Light, breathable: wear all days
Sold Individually

SHK-1 TYPE 2 FULL BRIM
HARD HAT

DESCRIPTION

WHITE (VENTED)
CARBON FIBER (VENTED)
CARBON FIBER

PART NUMBER

STUSHK1FBCW
STUSHK1FBCCF
STUSHK1FBECF

$139.99
$139.99
$139.99

EACH

DESCRIPTION

UNVENTED
VENTED
SUN SHADE
SUN VISOR
CLEAR LENS
FLOOD HEADLAMP

PART NUMBER

MWK48731301
MWK48731300
MWK48731072
MWK48731073
MWK48731410
MWK2104

Type 2 Safety Helmets for top/side protection
BOLT™ compatible with accessory slots
Adjustable suspension, meets safety standards
Sold Individually, 18 per Case

BOLT™ 
TYPE 2 HELMET 

$119.99
$119.99
$36.99
$32.99
$49.99
$45.99

18+

$129.99
$129.99
$39.99
$36.99
$52.99
$49.99

1+

SUN VISOR & SUNSHADE

VENTED

VENTED

VENTED
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COMING SOON

ANSI Type II, Class E climbing helmet
Lightweight ABS shell
Adjustable suspension, meets safety standards
Sold Individually, 18 per Case

WaveCel Technology: unprecedented head protection from impacts
Type II Rated: protection from crown, front, side, and back impacts
Fit System: with oversized dial and vertical height adjustment
Chin strap included

T2+ FULL
BRIM HELMET

DESCRIPTION

MAX TYPE 2 VENTED
PRO TYPE 2 NON-VENTED

PART NUMBER

WAV10000001
WAV10000011

$159.99
$159.99

EACH
H2 foam suspension with FT3 ratchet wheel
Maximized venting (Class C version)
Compatible with all V-Gard full brim accessories
ANSI/ISEA Z89.1 Type II certification

V-GARD H2, TYPE 2
FULL BRIM HELMET

DESCRIPTION

UNVENTED
VENTED
SUNSHADE

PART NUMBER

PIP280HP1491RM01
PIP280HP1491RVM01
PIP280HP1491FSUN

TRAVERSE™ 
TYPE 2 HELMET 

$69.99
$69.99
$35.99

18+

$79.99
$79.99
$35.99

1+

VENTED

SUNSHADE

Lightweight HDPE shell made with UV stabilized HDPE
EPS foam liner provides front, rear and lateral protection from impact
and penetration
4-Point quick release suspension 
Sold individually, 12 per case 
Meets ANSI Z89.1-2014 Type II Class E

HELMET TYPE 2 
FULL BRIM

DESCRIPTION

UNVENTED WHITE
VENTED WHITE

PART NUMBER

PIP280HP642RCH01
PIP280HP642RVCH01

VENTED

VENTED
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SKULLGARD® NATURAL- COLORED 
HARD HAT & FAS-TRAC® SUSPENSION REPLACEMENT 

DESCRIPTION

WHITE 
HI-VIZ ORANGE
YELLOW
ORANGE
HI-VIZ LIME
BLUE 
GREEN
RED
FAS-TRAC® SUSPENSION

PART NUMBER

MSA475369
MSA10021292
MSA475366
MSA496075
MSA10061515
MSA475368
MSA475370
MSA475371
MSA10148708

$23.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$27.99
$16.99

EACH

$22.99
$22.99
$22.99
$22.99
$22.99
$22.99
$22.99
$23.99
$16.99

20+

Polyethylene shell provides superior impact protection
Self-adjusting crown straps ensure a comfortable fit
Includes 4pt Fas-Trac® III
Sold Individually, 20 per Case

V-GARD® FULL BRIM HARD HAT 
& V-GARD® FAS-TRAC® SUSPENSION

Full brim provides additional shade and sun protection
Uses a patented ReflectIR™ to keep inside 20°F (11°C) cooler
Premium moisture-wicking sweat band
Sold Individually, 20 per Case

V-GARD C1™ FULL BRIM
VENTED HAT FAS-TRAC III

DESCRIPTION

FULL BRIM
CAP STYLE
SUSPENSION REPLACEMENT

PART NUMBER

MSA475407
MSA475395
MSA10153385

EACH

$132.99
$126.99
$23.99

Smooth crown for easy use
Heavy-duty fiberglass shell
Offers outstanding protection in hot and dangerous industries
Sold Individually, 20 per Case

$127.99
$121.99
$23.99

20+

UP TO 20°F COOLER
THAN OTHER HARD HATS

DESCRIPTION

WHITE
GREY

PART NUMBER

MSA10215828
MSA10215836

$63.99
$63.99

EACH

$59.99
$59.99

20+
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DESCRIPTION

STANDARD
DEBRIS CONTROL

PART NUMBER

MSA10121266
MSA10115730

$13.99
$20.99

EACH

$13.99
$18.99

10+

Designed for use with V-Gard Frames and V-Gard Headgear
Sides are contoured towards face
Superior UV protection
Sold Individually, 10 per Box

V-GARD® HDPE FRAME 
FOR MSA SLOTTED CAPS

DESCRIPTION

WHITE FAS-TRAC®
BLUE FAS-TRAC®
YELLOW FAS-TRAC®
ORANGE FAS-TRAC®
GREEN RATCHET
RED RATCHET

PART NUMBER

MSA475358
MSA475359
MSA475360
MSA475361
MSA475362
MSA475363

$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99

EACH

$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

20+

Polyethylene shell provides superior impact protection
Self-adjusting crown straps ensure a comfortable fit
Accessory slots to accommodate many add-on features
Sold Individually, 20 per Case

V-GARD® CAP STYLE 
FAS-TRAC® HARD HAT 

DESCRIPTION

POLYCARBONATE
WIRE MESH - DIBRIS GUARD

PART NUMBER

MSA10115836
MSA10116557

$7.99
$13.99

EACH

$6.99
$12.99

12+

For use with MSA Helmets, as specified
Fas-Trac® III ratchet suspension
Flush rear lug attachments

V-GARD® 
VISORS
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RIDGELINE® 4-POINT SUSPENSION 
FULL BRIM HARD HAT

YOUR 
LOGO
HERE

DESCRIPTION

WHITE
SLATE GRAY
RED
YELLOW 
HI-VIZ LIME
BLUE

PART NUMBER

PYRHP54110
PYRHP54113
PYRHP54120
PYRHP54130
PYRHP54131
PYRHP54160

Shell constructed from ABS material
Ratchet suspension is easy to adjust
Low profile design
Sold Individually, 12 per Case

Shell constructed from ABS material
Ratchet suspension is easy to adjust
Low profile design
Sold Individually, 12 per Case

RIDGELINE® 4-POINT SUSPENSION 
FULL BRIM VENTED HARD HAT 

PYRHP54110V
DESCRIPTION

4-POINT SUSPENSIONS 
6-POINT SUSPENSIONS 

PART NUMBER

PYRHP24110
PYRHP26110

High-density polyethylene material
Ratchet suspension is easy to adjust
Meets Class E/G/C, HV colors, custom imprinting
Sold Individually, 12 per Case 

SL SERIES 4-POINT SUSPENSION 
FULL BRIM HARD HAT

$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

EACH

$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

12+

$17.99 $16.99

EACH 12+ $13.99
$15.99

EACH

$11.99
$13.99

12+
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ABS material
Low-profile design
Rear padded suspension
Sold Individually, 16 per Case

RIDGELINE® 4-POINT SUSPENSION 
CAP STYLE HARD HAT

DESCRIPTION

WHITE
HI-VIZ LIME

PART NUMBER

PYRHP14110
PYRHP14131

Low-profile design
High density polyethylene materials
Universal accessory slots
Sold Individually, 16 per Case

SL SERIES 4-POINT SUSPENSION 
CAP STYLE HARD HAT

$8.99
$8.99

EACH

16+

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

16+

$5.99
$5.99

DESCRIPTION

WHITE
HI-VIZ LIME

PART NUMBER

PYRHP14010
PYRHP14031

$6.99
$6.99

EACH

Low-profile design
High density polyethylene materials
Universal accessory slots
Sold Individually, 16 per Case

SL SERIES 4-POINT SUSPENSION 
CAP STYLE HARD HAT

$7.99
$7.99

16+

DESCRIPTION

WHITE
SLATE GRAY
YELLOW 
HI-VIZ LIME

PART NUMBER

PYRHP44110
PYRHP44113
PYRHP44130
PYRHP44131

$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99

EACH

DESCRIPTION

MATTE BLACK GRAPHITE
MATTE CAMO
MATTE WHITE GRAPHITE

PART NUMBER

PYRHP54117
PYRHP54119
PYRHP54116

Strong, ultra-light ABS material
Low-profile design, rear padded 4-point ratchet suspension
Meets ANSI Z89.1 Type I, Class C, G & E
Sold Individually, 12 per Case

RIDGELINE® CAP STYLE
HYDRO-DIPPED HARD HATS

$36.99
$36.99
$32.99

EACH

$32.99
$32.99
$32.99

12+
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GLOSS WHITELIFHDF15WG $109.99 NATURAL BROWNLIFHDF15NG $109.99

DESCRIPTION

FULL BLACK CAMO

PART NUMBER

LIFHDC20CK $194.99

EACH

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER EACH

DESCRIPTION

AMERICAN FLAG

PART NUMBER

LIFHDF24AF $118.99

EACH

Carbon Fiber reinforced resin shell
Brim grip, exclusive design provides a secure feel
Perforated Clarino® synthetic leather comfort dome

DAX FIFTY50 CARBON FIBER
FULL BRIM HARD HAT

WHITE/BLACK CAMOLIFHDF50C20CK $194.99

DESCRIPTION

BLUE/BLACK

PART NUMBER

LIFHDF50C24CC $194.99

EACH

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER EACH DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER EACH DESCRIPTION

GRAY

PART NUMBER

LFTHDF21GY $118.99

EACH

DESCRIPTION

CARBON BLACK

PART NUMBER

LIFHD15KG $176.99

EACH DESCRIPTION

JUNGLE

PART NUMBER

LIFHDC20CJ $194.99

EACH

DESCRIPTION

ORANGE/BLACK

PART NUMBER

LIFHDF50C190C $194.99

EACH DESCRIPTION

MATTE BLACK

PART NUMBER

LIFHDFM17KG $176.99

EACH

DESCRIPTION

WHITE/BLACK

PART NUMBER

LIFHDF50C19WC $196.99

EACH
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12+

100% absorbent
Soft, terry cotton material
Installs easily with snap-on application
Sold Individually, 12 per Case

TERRYTOPPERS® 
SNAP-ON SWEATBAND

OCC870 $3.99 $2.99

EACH 12+

MCR103 $10.99

EACH

$9.99

PYRHHAAW

Will only fit full brim style
Made from Aluminum 
Accepts most universally punched windows
Sold Individually, 50 per Case

ALUMINUM FULL BRIM 
HARD HAT ADAPTER

$15.99 $13.99

EACH

Lightweight and soft
Durable plastic ring
Elastic rim and hook-and-loop attachments
Sold Individually, 6 per Case

$13.99 $12.99

EACH 12+

CHILL-ITS 6660 HARD HAT 
BRIM & NECK SHADE

ERG12640

Turn Button attachment
Good airflow for comfort (PYRS1060)
ANSI Z87.1 compliant
Sold Individually, 100 per Case

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR
STEEL MESH

PART NUMBER

RTZ181640
PYRS1060

$2.69
$7.99

$2.99
$8.99

EACH

8" X 15" STEEL OR
CLEAR FACE SHIELDLIGHTWEIGHT RATCHET

TAKE UP HEADGEAR
Accepts MCR Safety's universal face shields
Allows face shield to be raised and lowered while wearing
Meets ANSI Z87+ High Impact when used as secondary protection only
Sold Individually, 50 per Case

MCR102 $11.99

EACH

ALUMINUM CAP
STYLE HARD HAT ADAPTER

Accepts most universally punched windows
Meets ANSI Z87+ High Impact when used as secondary protection only
Will only fit cap style
Sold Individually, 50 per Case

12+

12+

$10.99

12+
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DESCRIPTION

UNCORDED - 200 PER BOX
CORDED - 100 PER BOX

PART NUMBER

MDX6800
MDX6900

NRR 33dB
Extra-soft, low-pressure foam for comfort and fit
Tapered shape for easy insertion and removal

PURA-FIT® 
DISPOSABLE EARPLUGS 

MDX6604
MDX6654

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

UNCORDED - 200 PER BOX
CORDED - 100 PER BOX

 $35.99
 $36.99

10+BOX

 $37.99
$38.99

NRR 33dB
Extra-soft, low-pressure foam for comfort and fit
Tapered shape for easy insertion and removal

SPARKPLUGS® 
DISPOSABLE EARPLUGS 

DESCRIPTION

250 PER PACK
500 PER PACK

PART NUMBER

MDX6844
MDX6845

 $55.99
$108.99

PACK

 $53.99
$104.99

6+

NRR 33dB
Convenient and increased compliance
Ease of use

PURA-FIT® DISPOSABLE 
EARPLUGS DISPENSER 

DESCRIPTION

250 PER PACK
500 PER PACK

PART NUMBER

MDX6644
MDX6645

 $49.99
 $95.99

PACK

 $46.99
 $89.99

6+

NRR 33dB
Convenient and increased compliance
Ease of use

SPARKPLUGS® DISPOSABLE 
EARPLUGS DISPENSER

$42.99
$42.99

BOX

 $38.99
 $38.99

10+
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MAX LITE® SINGLE-USE 
EARPLUGS 

Ideal for those with smaller ear canals
Low-pressure polyurethane foam
Contoured T-shape
10 Box per Case

10+BOX

LASER LITE® CORDED &
UNCORDED EARPLUGS

Self-adjusting polyurethane foam
Expands to fit virtually every wearer
Contoured T-shape
10 Box per Case

MAX® CORDED & 
UNCORDED EARPLUGS

Smooth polyurethane foam
Soil-resistant skin
Pre-shaped
10 Box per Case

NRR 32dB
Tapered Bullet Shape
Provides a comfortable, low-pressure fit
10 Box per Case

NRR 29dB
Slow-recovery foam
Moisture resistant
10 Box per Case

3M™ E-A-R™ CLASSIC
EARPLUG UNCORDED

DESCRIPTION

UNCORDED - 200/BOX
CORDED - 100/BOX

PART NUMBER

HDLLPF1
HDLLPF30

$31.99
$32.99

10+
$34.99
$35.99

BOX DESCRIPTION

UNCORDED - 200/BOX
CORDED - 100/BOX

PART NUMBER

HDLLL1
HDLLL30

$33.99
$31.99

$36.99
$34.99

DESCRIPTION

UNCORDED - 200 PER BOX
CORDED - 100 PER BOX

PART NUMBER

HDLMAX1
HDLMAX30

$40.99
$39.99

10+
$44.99
$43.99

BOX DESCRIPTION

UNCORDED - 200 PER BOX
CORDED - 100 PER BOX

PART NUMBER

RADFP70
RADFP71

$19.99
$20.99

10+
$21.99
$22.99

BOX

RESISTOR® 32 DISPOSABLE
FOAM EARPLUG

Large handled, multi-curved stem
Soft foam pod
Easy insertion and removal
100 per Box, 10 Boxes per Case

SMARTFIT® 
MULTI-USE EARPLUGS

MDX6945
BOX

$81.99 $78.99

10+
MMM3101001

BOX

$43.99 $39.99

10+
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Optimal breakaway neck cord
Soft, PVC-free foam
Gently cap the ear canal
10 per Box, 5 Boxes per Case

JAZZ BAND® 
HEARING PROTECTOR

Patented conforming material technology
Includes detachable nylon cord system
Washable and reusable
100 per Box, 10 Boxes per Case

SMARTFIT® 
MULTI-USE EARPLUGS

DESCRIPTION

UNCORDED - 50 PER BOX
CORDED - 50 PER BOX

PART NUMBER

MDX6405
MDX6404

$108.99
$102.99

4+
$113.99
$109.99

BOX

ROCKET® REUSABLE 
CORDED EARPLUGS

Easy grip handles
Innovative air bubble for comfort
Washable and reusable
50 per Box, 4 Boxes per Case

MDX6506

HDLSMF30

Unique multi-curved stem rotates for a custom fit
Large handle on curved stem for easy insertion & removal
Soft triple flange plug can be washed and reused
50 per Box, 4 Boxes per Case

GLIDE® TRIO REUSABLE 
TWIST-IN EARPLUGS

MDX6445

BOX

$134.99 $128.99

10+

BOX

$79.99 $76.99

5+BOX

$75.99 $72.99

4+

Large handled, multi-curved stem
Soft foam pod
Easy insertion and removal
100 Pairs per Box, 4 Boxes per Case

GLIDE® FOAM TIP 
CORDED EARPLUGS

DESCRIPTION

UNCORDED - 100 PER BOX
CORDED - 100 PER BOX

PART NUMBER

MDX6940
MDX6945

$53.99
$75.99

4+
$57.99
$78.99

BOX

The dielectric QM24PLUS® is an ultra-lightweight
Three-position earmuff designed for extended wear at a
valued price
Adjustable crown strap for a secure fit 
Sold Individually, 10 per Case

QM24 PLUS 3-POSITION
EARMUFFS

HDLQM24 
EACH

$13.99 $12.99

20+
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3M™ PELTOR™ OPTIME™
95 EARMUFFS H6B/V, BEHIND-THE-HEAD 

3M™ PELTOR™ OPTIME™ 101
EARMUFFS H7B, BEHIND-THE-HEAD

SOUNDCONTROL SH 
FOR FULL BRIM HAT

NRR 25dB
Built for areas with intense noise
Super-soft ear cushions
Sold Individually, 10 per Case

V-GARD® CAP-MOUNTED 
HEARING PROTECTION

Enhanced comfort and fit
Superior performance
Modern style
Sold Individually, 10 per Case

For noise levels up to 105 dBA
Proprietary dual cup design
Soft foam-filled earmuffs
Sold Individually, 10 per Case

3M™ PELTOR™ OPTIME™
105 EARMUFFS H10P3E

MMMH10P3E
EACH

$42.99 $39.99

10+

MSA10190357

For noise levels up to 95 dBA
Stainless steel construction
Earcup pivot points
Sold Individually, 10 per Case

MMMH6BV

MSA10129327

For noise levels up to 101 dBA 
Stainless steel band distributes weight for low-pressure fit
Fits well with most helmets and eyewear
Sold Individually, 10 per Case

MMMH7B

EACH

$55.99 $51.99

EACH

 $32.99 $29.99

EACH

$31.99 $28.99

10+

10+ 10+

EACH

$22.99 $19.99

10+

Liquid/foam filled earmuff cushions
Features double-shell technology to provide effective hearing
Earcup pivot points that tilt for optimum comfort and
efficiency

OPTIME 105 OVER THE
HEAD EARMUFFS

AOSH10A
EACH

$43.99 $41.99

10+
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3M™ PARTICULATE
RESPIRATOR 8210, N95

Helps where metal fumes may be present
Foam face seal
3M™ Cool Flow™ valve
10 Masks per Box, 8 Box per Case

3M™ PARTICULATE RESPIRATOR 8214,
N95, WITH FACESEAL & NUISANCE
LEVEL ORGANIC VAPOR RELIEF

MMM8214

NIOSH approved P95 respirator for ≥95% filtration efficiency
Carbon filter relieves nuisance levels of acid gases
3M™ Cool Flow™ Exhalation Valve for easy exhalation and comfort
10 Masks per Box, 8 Box per Case

3M™ PARTICULATE RESPIRATOR 8576, P95,
WITH NUISANCE LEVEL ACID GAS RELIEF

MMM8576

Welded strap attachments
Soft nose foam
Adjustable nose clip
20 Masks per Box, 8 Box per Case

MMM8210

Protection against certain non-oil based particles 
Easy exhalation 
Adjustable M-nose clip
10 Masks per Box, 8 Boxes per Case

3M™ PARTICULATE RESPIRATOR 8511, N95
WITH 3M™ COOL FLOW™ EXHALATION VALVE

MMM8511

Comfortable, reliable protection
Carbon layer minimizes exposure to nuisance organic vapors
3M™ Cool Flow™ Valve reduces heat buildup for comfort
10 Masks per Box, 8 Box per Case

3M™ PARTICULATE RESPIRATOR 8577, P95, 
WITH NUISANCE LEVEL ORGANIC VAPOR RELIEF

MMM8577

BOX

$20.99 $18.99

8+

BOX

$25.99 $23.99

8+

BOX

$58.99 $55.99

8+ BOX

$48.99 $46.99

8+

BOX

$77.99 $74.99

8+

Protection against certain non-oil based particles
Cushioning nose foam
Adjustable nose clip
10 Masks per Box, 8 Box per Case

3M™ PARTICULATE RESPIRATOR 8210V, N95
WITH 3M™ COOL FLOW™ EXHALATION VALVE

MMM8210V
BOX

$17.99 $15.99

8+
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Dura-Mesh® shell resists collapsing in heat and humidity
Molded nose bridge seals easily without a metal noseband
Face piece is naturally contoured without pressure points
20 masks per box

2200 N95
RESPIRATOR

MDX2200N95

Exhale valve lets workers breathe easy and stay cool
Exclusive Dura-Mesh® shell resists collapsing in
Pinch-free nose bridge
10 per box, 10 box per case

2300 N95 RESPIRATOR
 WITH EXHALATION VALVE

MDX2300N95

Electrostatically-charged filter media
Latex-free and staple-free straps
Smooth latex-free polymer head straps are hair-friendly
20 masks per box, 12 boxes per case

LOW PROFILE
N95 RESPIRATOR

GER1730N95

Exclusive Dura-Mesh® shell resists collapsing
Exhale valve lets workers breathe easy and stay cool
Facepiece is naturally contoured for less pressure
10 masks per bag

2310 N99
PREMIUM RESPIRATOR

MDX2310N99

BOX

$16.99 $14.99

12+

Latex-free, staple-free head straps
Low inhalation resistance with electrostatic filter
Soft foam nose cushion
10/box, 10 boxes/cs, 100pcs/cs

GER1740N95
BOX

$16.99 $14.99

10+

LOW PROFILE N95
VALVED RESPIRATOR 

BOX

$61.99 $57.99

8+ BOX

$37.99 $35.99

10+

BOX

$28.99 $26.99

8+

Provides relief from irritation of non-toxic, nuisance dusts
Adjustable nosepiece
Customized fit
50 masks per box, 12 boxes per case

NON-NIOSH APPROVED
NUISANCE DUST MASK

GER1501
BOX

$12.99 $11.99

12+
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DESCRIPTION

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
LENS PROTECTORS 25-PK

PART NUMBER

MMMFF401
MMMFF402
MMMFF403
MMMFF40015

$232.99
$232.99
$232.99
$59.99

EACH

$226.99
$226.99
$226.99
$59.99

4+DESCRIPTION

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE
LENS PROTECTORS 25-PK

PART NUMBER

MMM6700
MMM6800
MMM6900
MMM6885

Maximum comfort and durability
3M™ Cool Flow™ Exhalation Valve
Soft, silicone material

3M™ ULTIMATE FX FULL FACEPIECE
REUSABLE RESPIRATOR FF-400 SERIES

Soft, lightweight, silicone face seal
Outstanding comfort
Easy-to-adjust, 4-strap suspension

3M™ FULL FACEPIECE REUSABLE
RESPIRATOR 6000 SERIES

EACH

$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

DESCRIPTION

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

PART NUMBER

MMM6100
MMM6200
MMM6300

Lightweight half mask
Easy-to-adjust head straps
Comfortable design

3M™ HALF FACEPIECE REUSABLE
RESPIRATOR 6000 SERIES

$165.99
$165.99
$165.99
$58.99

EACH

EACH

$47.99
$47.99
$47.99

DESCRIPTION

SMALL
MEDIUM
LARGE

PART NUMBER

MMM7501
MMM7502
MMM7503

Soft sealing surface
3M™ Cool Flow™ Exhalation Valve
Comfortable design

3M™ HALF FACEPIECE REUSABLE
RESPIRATOR 7500 SERIES

$13.99
$13.99
$13.99

24+

$41.99
$41.99
$41.99

10+

$159.99
$159.99
$159.99
$58.99

4+

Large, 5" x 8" towelettes
Ideal for cleaning rubber respirator facepieces
Contains 70% Isopropyl Alcohol
100 Wipes per Box

ALCOHOL BASED 
RESPIRATOR CLEANING TOWELETTES

ALG1001 MMM504

8" x 10" alcohol-free wipes
Individually packaged to ensure sanitary quality
Convenient for respirator hygiene and sanitary protection
100 Wipes per Box

ALCOHOL-FREE 3M™
RESPIRATOR CLEANING WIPES

$8.99

EACH

$47.99

EACH
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MMM6001

MMM60926

MMM6003 MMM2097

MMM5N11

MMM501

P100
CARTRIDGE 2-PACK

MMM7093

MMM2091

MMM5P71

Fits 3M™ 6000, 7500, or FF-400 Series respirators
Enhanced field of view and comfort
Compatible with 3M™ and Scott™ full facepieces

CARTRIDGES & FILTERS

ORGANIC VAPOR 
CARTRIDGE 2-PACK

MULTI-GAS/VAPOR
CARTRIDGE 2-PACK

MMM6006

ORGANIC VAPOR P100
CARTRIDGE 2-PACK

MMM60921

MULTI-GAS, VAPOR, P100 
CARTRIDGE 2-PACK

ORGANIC VAPOR /ACID GAS
CARTRIDGE 2-PACK

ORGANIC VAPOR, ACID GAS, P100
CARTRIDGE 2-PACK

MMM60923

PARTICULATE FILTER P100,
NUISANCE LEVEL CARTRIDGE 2-PACK

PARTICULATE FILTER - N95
CARTRIDGE (10 PER BOX)

3M™ FILTER
RETAINER 501

PARTICULATE FILTER P100
CARTRIDGE 2-PACK

PARTICULATE FILTER - P95
CARTRIDGE (10 PER BOX)

PACK

$16.99 $15.99

CASE (30 PK)

PACK

$14.99 $13.99

CASE (50 PK)

PACK

$8.99 $7.99

CASE (50 PK)

PACK

$16.99 $15.99

CASE (30 PK)

PACK

$15.99 $15.99

CASE (30 PK)

PACK

$36.99 $33.99

CASE (30 PK)

PACK

$12.99 $11.99

CASE (30 PK)

PACK

$36.99 $33.99

CASE (30 PK)

BOX

$23.99 $21.99

CASE (10 BX)

PACK

$27.99 $26.99

CASE (30 PK)

BOX

$28.99 26.99

CASE (10 BX)

EACH

$3.29 $3.29

CASE (100 EA)
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DESCRIPTION

TEST KIT
REPLACEMENT TUBES 6-PK

PART NUMBER

ALG2050
ALG205001

EACH

$59.99
$27.99

Equipped with rubber caps for safekeeping
Stannic Chloride induces immediate reactions
Suitable for various respirator types and work settings

STANDARD SMOKE
TEST KIT

MMMFT11

MMMFT12 MMMFT32

MMMFT13

DESCRIPTION

SENSITIVITY SOLUTION FT-11, SWEET 55ML
FIT TEST SOLUTION, FT-12, SWEET 55ML
QUALITATIVE FIT TEST APPARATUS, BITTER
NEBULIZER FT-13
FIT TEST SOLUTION, FT-32, BITTER; 55ML

PART NO

MMMFT11
MMMFT12
MMMFT30
MMMFT13
MMMFT32

Compatible with various respirators
Checks face-to-respirator seal effectively
Works with 3M™ Qualitative Fit Test Apparatus FT-30

FIT TEST KITS 
& SOLUTIONS

Zip-lock closure
Reusable bag dimension: 14" x 16"
Will not harm sensitive rubber face pieces
Disposable bag dimension: 11″w x 8″d x 21″h

RESPIRATOR STORAGE BAGS

Easy head fit
Breathable stretch knit
Wear with masks/goggles

WHITE 100% COTTON 
SPRAY SOCK

GLB1412 MMMH42010

Inner shroud
OSHA assigned protection factor of 1000
Provides face and eye protection from liquid splash

3M™ RESPIRATOR HOOD
H-420-10 WITH INNER SHROUD

$31.99
$28.99

$364.99
$352.99
$26.99

EACH

$2.89

EACH
$488.99

EACH

MMMTR600HIK

Easily accommodate eyeglasses and attach earmuffs
Durable and strong
Respiratory protection against dusts, mists, fumes, and other
particulate hazards, and a variety of gas and vapor hazards

3M™ VERSAFLO™ HEAVY
INDUSTRY PAPR KIT TR-600-HIK

EACH

$2,389.99

DESCRIPTION

REUSABLE RESPIRATOR STORAGE BAG
DISPOSABLE RESPIRATOR BAGS 100-PACK

PART NUMBER

ALG2000
ALG400105

EACH

$6.29
$29.85

ALG2000

ALG400105
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Open ankles
Elastic waist
Surged seams
50 per Case

CASE

$98.99 $92.99

6+

LG • XL • 2X 

PROGARD™ PREMIUM HEAVY-DUTY
BREATHABLE WHITE SMS COVERALLS

Surged seams and collar
Elastic wrists, waist, and ankles
Zipper front closure with storm-fly
25 per Case

CASE

$96.99 $89.99

6+
LIB19125

Tested under ASTM D6414 method 
Elastic wrist and ankle cuffs for a secure fit
Not to be worn where an ARC Flash or Flash Fire is Present.
Complete coverage with a protective collar
25 per Case

DISPOSABLE
FR COVERALLS

LG • XL • 2X

Surged seams and collar
Elastic wrists, waist, and ankles
Zipper front closure with storm-fly
25 per Case

DISPOSABLE
PANTS 

DESCRIPTION

LG-XL
2X

PART NUMBER

DUPTY350
DUPTY3502X

CASE

$209.99
$215.99

$189.99
$196.99

6+

PROGARD™ PREMIUM HEAVY-DUTY BREATHABLE 
WHITE SMS COVERALLS WITH ATTACHED HOOD

LIB19127

LG • XL • 2X LG • XL • 2X • 3X 

BSKFR601
EACH

$116.99 $112.99

CASE
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Storm flap and respirator fit hood
Elastic wrists and waist
Attached skid-resistant boots and surged seams
25 per Case

400 COVERALL 
WITH HOOD & BOOTS

Storm flap and respirator fit hood
Elastic wrists, ankles, and waist
Surged seams
25 per Case

400 COVERALL
WITH HOOD

Laydown collar and elastic waist
Open wrists and ankles
Surged seams and front storm flap
25 per Case

400 COVERALL 
OPEN WRISTS & ANKLES

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X • 5X

DESCRIPTION

MD-XL
2X
3X
4X
5X

PART NUMBER

DUPTY120S
DUPTY120S2X
DUPTY120S3X
DUPTY120S4X
DUPTY120S5X

DESCRIPTION

MD-XL
2X
3X
4X

PART NUMBER

DUPTY127S
DUPTY127S2X
DUPTY127S3X
DUPTY127S4X

$181.99
$191.99
$198.99
$215.99
$228.99

CASE

$175.99
$185.99
$194.99
$207.99
$221.99

6+

$215.99
$225.99
$239.99
$252.99

CASE
$207.99
$218.99
$234.99
$247.99

6+
6+

$208.99
$221.99
$234.99
$248.99
$266.99

Made with high-density spunbonded polyethylene material
Shields from dry particulates, liquids
Elastic, durable, full coverage design 
25 per Case

400 COVERALL WITH
ELASTIC WRISTS & ANKLES

DESCRIPTION

MD-XL
2X
3X
4X
5X

PART NUMBER

DUPTY122S
DUPTY122S2X
DUPTY122S3X
DUPTY122S4X
DUPTY122S5X

CASE

$217.99
$238.99
$268.99
$255.99
$276.99

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X

DESCRIPTION

MD-XL
2X
3X
4X

PART NUMBER

DUPTY125SWH 
DUPTY125SWH2X
DUPTY125SWH3X
DUPTY125SWH4X

$198.99
$208.99
$221.99
$239.99

CASE

$191.99
$205.90
$216.99
$228.99

6+

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X
MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X • 5X
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Surged seams
Elastic waist
Anti-static
50 per Case

Surged seams and attached hood
Elastic wrist, ankles and waist
Zipper front closure with storm-fly and closure at chin
25 per Case

PERMAGARD II™
MICROPOROUS
BREATHABLE
HEAVY-DUTY PANTS

LG • XL • 2X

XL 

PERMAGUARD
WHITE SHOE COVER 

Micro-Porous Film over Spunbonded Polypropylene
Elastic closure and secure fit
Meets all FFDCA guidelines
Sold by the Case, 200 per Case

LIB18350

DESCRIPTION

MD-2X
3X

PART NUMBER

LIBC18127
LIBC181273X

PERMAGARD II™
MICROPOROUS BREATHABLE
COVERALL ATTACHED
HOOD & ELASTIC ANKLES

$89.99
$94.99

6+

$92.99
$98.99

CASE

EACH

$121.99 $118.99

50+

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

3+CASE
LIB18440  $88.99  $79.99

LG • XL

DISPOSABLE BLUE 
POLYPROPYLENE SHOE COVERS 

Latex coated non-skid soles
Elastic closure and secure fit
Meets all FFDCA guidelines
Sold by the Case, 400 per Case

3+CASE
CORSC40  $53.99  $49.99
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DESCRIPTION

MD-2X
3X
4X

Surged seams
Zipper and collar
Elastic waist
25 per Case

Surged seams
Zipper, collar, and hood
Elastic waist, ankles and wrists
25 per Box

Surged seams
Zipper, collar, and hood
Elastic waist, ankles and wrists
25 per Case

DEFENDER II™ COVERALL 
MICROPOROUS BREATHABLE
WITH COLLAR

DEFENDER II™ COVERALL
MICROPOROUS BREATHABLE 
WITH HOOD

DEFENDER II™ COVERALL 
MICROPOROUS BREATHABLE
WITH HOOD & BOOTS

PART NUMBER

CORMP100
CORMP1003X
CORMP1004X

DESCRIPTION

MD-2X
3X
4X

PART NUMBER

CORMP400
CORMP4003X
CORMP4004X

DESCRIPTION

MD-2X
3X
4X

PART NUMBER

CORMP300
CORMP3003X
CORMP3004X

$83.99
$88.99
$92.99

6+

$109.99
$119.99
$123.99

6+

$88.99
$92.99
$96.99

CASE

$115.99
$121.99
$126.99

CASE

$98.99
$113.99
$116.99

6+

$106.99
$115.99
$119.99

CASE

Tough, composite fabric
Elastic at both ends
Surged seams
Sold by the Case, 200 per Case

DEFENDER II™ 18" 
MICROPOROUS SLEEVES

CORMPS100
EACH

 $52.99  $49.99

200+

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X
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48" ties and sealed grommets
Durable and an adjustable fit
18-mil patch in stomach section
Sold Individually, 12 per Case

ANSPVC45G

Denim material
Two pockets
Adjustable ties around the neck and waist
72 per Case

CORDA36

Adjustable ties
Sewn edges
One size fits most
Sold Individually, 72 per Case

6-MIL BLUE 
VINYL APRON

RTZRA06B51
EACH

 $2.79   $2.29

72+

1.25-mil
Polyethylene apron
Embossed and die cut
1,000 per Case

CORPA2846

ALL WHITE
POLYETHYLENE APRON

28" X 36" TWO POCKET 
DENIM APRON

HEAVY-DUTY 
PVC APRON GREEN

CASE

$128.99 $119.99

3+

EACH

 $6.99  $6.39

72+ EACH

$6.99 $5.99

12+

Attached suspenders
Smooth glide adjustable clips
Tapered support panels
Sold Individually

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

DURAWEAR™ BLACK 
BACK SUPPORT BELT

LIB1908
PAIR

 $15.99  $13.99

25+
GLBKP201G

Gel-lined
Hard PE swivel cap
Ergonomically curved
Sold by the Pair, 25 Pairs per Case

FROGWEAR™ 
GEL-LINED KNEE PADS

PAIR

 $25.99  $23.99

25+
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CLASS 3 HI-VIZ 
LIME KNEE RAINCOAT

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4XCLASS 3 HI-VIZ 
LIME RAIN PANTS

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X

Velcro ankles
300 denier thick
100% lightweight polyester
Sold Individually

Upper body mesh lining
2" wide reflective stripes
Lightweight, polyester oxford shell and coating material
Sold Individually

EACH

 $56.99

EACH

 $48.99

Heavy-duty zipper front with snap storm flap
Attached hood that can be stored in collar
Adjustable velcro cuffs and 4 pockets
Sold Individually

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X

CLASS 3 HI-VIZ
RAIN PARKA LIME & NAVY

2WI736C3

2WI650C3
DESCRIPTION

2-TONE LIME/NAVY
SOLID LIME

Mesh liner
2" wide reflective stripes
Lightweight, polyester oxford shell and coating material
Sold Individually

CLASS 3 HI-VIZ 
LIME RAIN JACKET

DESCRIPTION

SM-3X
4X

PART NUMBER

2WI750C3
2WI750C34X

$41.99
$56.99

EACH

PART NUMBER

$26.99
$26.99

EACHPART NUMBER

2WI737CE
2WI739CE
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2 patch pockets on the front
Cape ventilated back, underarm air vents
Detachable hood with drawstring
Sold Individually, 10 per Case

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X • 5X

DESCRIPTION

MD-2X
3X
4X
5X

PART NUMBER

MCR2003
MCR20033X
MCR20034X
MCR20035X

EACH

$15.99
$16.99
$17.99
$18.99

Bib rain pant with fly front
Snap front jacket
Take up snaps on the wrists and ankles
10 3-Piece Rain Suits per Case

.35MM PVC CLASSIC
3-PIECE RAIN SUIT

MCR200C EACH

 $14.99  $13.99

10+

$14.99
$15.99
$16.99
$17.99

10+

.35MM PVC & POLYESTER
CLASSIC WATERPROOF RAINCOAT

DESCRIPTION

STEEL TOE
PLAIN TOE

PART NUMBER

RTZPVCWS
RTZPVCWP

Cleated sole
Kick off lug and a polyester lining
100% waterproof black PVC compound
Sold by the Pair, 6 per Case

DESCRIPTION

STEEL TOE
PLAIN TOE

PART NUMBER

RTZPVCBS
RTZPVCBP

Cleated sole
Kick off lug and a polyester lining
100% waterproof black PVC compound
Sold by the Pair, 6 per Case

$21.99
$18.99

EACH

16" WHITE PVC WITH POLYESTER LINER
100% WATERPROOF BOOTS

16" BLACK PVC WITH POLYESTER LINER
100% WATERPROOF BOOTS

06 • 07 • 08 • 09 • 10 • 11 • 12 • 13 • 14 06 • 07 • 08 • 09 • 10 • 11 • 12 • 13 

$26.99
$23.99

EACH

$24.99
$21.99

6+

$20.99
$16.99

6+
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REPLACEMENT
SHOULDER PAD

TONGUE & BUCKLE LEGS

User Weight Limit  130-310lbs/OSHA-420lbs
1 D-Ring (Back)
5 Adjustment Points
Quick Connect Chest Buckle 
 Quick Connect Leg Buckles 
Torso Adjusters
Lanyard Parking Loops on Chest
Soft Shoulder Pads
ANSI Z359.11-2021 & OSHA Compliant

SUPER LIGHTWEIGHT
COMFORT HARNESS

SM • UNIVERSAL • XL • 2X

QUICK CONNECT LEG BUCKLE

QUICK CONNECT CHEST BUCKLE

CAM BUCKLE ADJUSTER

RTZN1D
EACH

$79.99

User Weight Limit  130-310lbs/OSHA-420lbs
3 D-Rings (Back & 2 Positioning Hip)
SRL Connector Located Under Back D-Ring
5 Adjustment Points
Quick Connect Chest Buckle 
Aluminum Cam Buckle Torso Adjusters
Tongue Buckle Legs
Lanyard Parking Loops on Chest
Back Pad & Removeable Shoulder Pad
ANSI Z359.11-2021 & OSHA Compliant

HEAVY DUTY POSITIONING 
CONSTRUCTION FORMING HARNESS

TRUE FIT SIZING - SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

RTZN3D
EACH

$139.99

BACK D-RING WITH SRL
CONNECTOR
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REPLACABLE
SHOULDER PADDING

Foam-based accessory pad for Ritz harnesses
Breathable and durable fabric for support
Hook-and-loop fasteners for attachment

PADDING FITS
MOST HARNESSES

User Weight Limit  130-310lbs/OSHA-420lbs
1 D-Ring (Back)
5 Point Adjustments
Friction Buckle Side Adjusters 
Mating Buckle Chest 
Tongue Buckle Legs
Lanyard Parking Loops on Chest
ANSI Z359.11-2021 Compliant

HI-VIZ HARNESS
SM • UNIVERSAL • 2X

PART NUMBER
RTZPAD
RTZNINJAPAD

EACH
$16.99
$18.99

User Weight Limit  130-
310lbs/OSHA-420lbs 
1 D-Ring (Back)
5 Point Adjustments
Friction Buckle Side Adjusters 
Mating Buckle Chest 
Mating Buckle Legs
Lanyard Parking Loops on Chest
Reflective Webbing
ANSI Z359.11-2021 Compliant

GAMMA REFLECTIVE
HI-VIZ HARNESS

UNIVERSAL SIZE

RTZ4500
EACH

$49.99 RTZ1DHV
EACH

$45.99

User Weight Limit  130-
310lbs/OSHA-420lbs 
3 D-Rings (Back & 2 Positioning Hip)
5 Point Adjustments  
Friction Buckle Side Adjusters 
Mating Buckle Chest 
Tongue Buckle Legs
Lanyard Parking Loops on Chest
ANSI Z359.11-2021 & OSHA
Compliant

3 D-RING HARNESS 
WITH TONGUE BUCKLE LEGS

UNIVERSAL SIZE

RTZ4507U
EACH

$59.99

RTZPAD

RTZNINJAPAD
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ALUMINUM BACK D-RING WITH  
SRL CONNECTOR BELOW

QUICK CONNECT BUCKLE & 
FRONT D-RING

User Weight Limit  130-310lbs/OSHA-420lbs 
1 Aluminum D-Ring (Back)
SRL Connector Located Under Back D-Ring 
5 Point Adjustment
Friction Buckle Side Adjusters 
Quick Connect Chest Buckle 
Tongue Buckle Legs
Shoulder and Back Padding
Lanyard Parking Loops on Chest
ANSI Z359.11-2021 & OSHA Compliant

SOFT COMFORT 
LIGHTWEIGHT HARNESS

RTZBL1DTB
EACH

$85.99

User Weight Limit  130-310lbs/OSHA-420lbs 
2 Aluminum D-Rings (Back & Front)
SRL Connector Located Under Back D-Ring 
5 Point Adjustment  
Quick Connect Chest Buckle 
2 Friction Buckle Side Adjusters 
Tongue Buckle Legs
Shoulder and Back Padding
Lanyard Parking Loops on Chest
ANSI Z359.11-2021 & OSHA Compliant

BLUE COMFORT CONSTRUCTION 
HARNESS 2 ALUMINUM D-RINGS

RTZBL2DTB
EACH

$89.99

SM • UNIVERSAL • XL • 2X • 3X

SM • UNIVERSAL • XL • 2X 

ALUMINUM BACK D-RING WITH  
SRL CONNECTOR BELOW

QUICK CONNECT
CHEST BUCKLE
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BREATHABLE,
SOFT CURVED BACK, 

PADDING FOR 
EXTRA COMFORT

SRL CONNECTION

User Weight Limit  130-310lbs/OSHA-420lbs 
3 Aluminum D-Rings (Back & 2 Positioning Hip)
SRL Connector Located Under Back D-Ring 
5 Point Adjustment  
Buckle Torso Adjusters 
Mating Chest Buckle 
Tongue Buckle Legs
Shoulder and Back Padding
Lanyard Parking Loops on Chest
ANSI Z359.11-2021 & OSHA Compliant

RED COMFORT HARNESS
WITH POSITIONING BELT

User Weight Limit  130-310lbs/OSHA-420lbs 
3 Aluminum D-Rings (Back & 2 Positioning Hip)
SRL Connector Located Under Back D-Ring 
5 Point Adjustment  
Buckle Torso Adjusters, 
Tongue Buckle Legs, 
Quick Connect Chest Buckle 
Shoulder and Back Padding
Lanyard Parking Loops on Chest
ANSI Z359.11-2021 & OSHA Compliant

BLUE COMFORT HARNESS
WITH POSITIONING BELT

RTZC3DTB
EACH

$99.99

RTZBLC3DTB
EACH

$129.99

SM • UNIVERSAL • XL • 2X • 3X

SM • UNIVERSAL • XL • 2X • 3X

ALUMINUM BACK D-RING WITH  
SRL CONNECTOR BELOW

TONGUE & BUCKLE LEGS

TWIN SRL
 CONNECTOR

(RTZ174)
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Compact and Lightweight
Attaches to Full-Body Harness
Sold by the Pair

SUSPENSION TRAUMA STRAPS

RTZSTS01
EACH

17.99

EASY 
PASS-THROUGH 

FOR SRLS

User Weight Limit  130-310lbs/OSHA-420lbs
3 D-Rings (Back & 2 Positioning Hip)
SRL Connector Located Under Back D-Ring
5 Adjustment Points  
Friction Torso Adjusters
Matting Chest Buckle
Tongue Buckle Legs
Lanyard Parking Loops on Chest
Reflective Webbing 
Replaceable Shoulder Pads
Shoulder & Back Padding (6” Floating Back Belt) Lanyard Parking Loops on Chest
ANSI Z359.11-2021 & OSHA Compliant

GAMMA 3D HI-VIZ REFLECTION
CONSTRUCTION HARNESS

SM - MD • LG - XL 

RTZ3DHV
EACH

$118.99

Skinny nose rebar hook
Intermediate Swivel
Chain link adjustable to preferred length
Twist Link Chain
Two 3/4" Locking Snap Hooks 
One 2-1/2" Locking Rebar Hook
Includes 2 Length Adjuster Carabiners 
Designed for Positioning with a Full Body Harness

18-LINK REBAR CHAIN 
POSITIONING ASSEMBLY

RTZ6756RS
EACH

$79.99

SKINNY NOSE
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1 D-Ring (Back) Harness 
5 Point Adjustment  
Friction Buckle Side Adjusters 
Mating Buckle Chest 
Tongue & Buckle Buckle Legs
50’ Rope 
2’ Lanyard with Shock Pack and Rope Grab
Reusable Roof Bracket with D-Ring
Storage Bucket
Meets All Applicable OSHA and ANSI Regulations

50' FALL PROTECTION
ROOFER KIT

1 D-Ring (Back) Harness 
5 Point Adjustment  
Friction Buckle Side Adjusters 
Mating Buckle Chest 
Mating Buckle Legs
Lanyard Parking Loops on Chest
One 6’ Shock Absorbing Lanyard
Small Storage Bucket
Meets All Applicable OSHA and ANSI Regulations

COMPLIANCE FALL 
PROTECTION KIT

RTZFALLKIT
EACH

$75.99 RTZROOFKIT50TB
EACH

$109.99

RTZROOFKITBAG EACH

$139.99

ROOFER'S KIT
WITH DUFFLE BAG

1 D-Ring (Back) Harness
5 Adjustment Points: 

         - Friction Buckle Side Adjusters 
         - Mating Buckle Chest  
         - Mating Buckle Legs

50’ Rope
2’ Lanyard with Shock Pack and Rope Grab
Reusable Roof Bracket with D-Ring
Duffle Bag
Meets All Applicable OSHA and ANSI Regulations

SINGLE STANDING SEAM ANCHOR
Roof top anchor device is designed to be fixed on metal standing seam
and I-Beams to install horizontal lifelines.
Swivel anchorage eye on the top provides universal connection and is
used as an anchorage point.
The anchor is fixed on to the roof top by use of Screw set.
Can be installed on up to 0.91 in bulb size on standing seam roof.

PART NUMBER

KSTUFA55370
EACH
$109.99
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Automatic Quick Fall Arrester 
Ergonomic, Lightweight Construction
Minimum Breaking Strength of 3,000 lbs
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs, OSHA 420lbs
Webbing with Energy Absorber
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 - Class 1 Standards

6' SRL WITH STEEL REBAR 
HOOK &WEBBING LIFELINE

EACH

$148.99

EACH

$296.99

EACH

$279.99

EACH

$139.99

6' TWIN-LEG SRL WITH DUAL
STEEL REBAR HOOKS &
WEBBING LIFELINE

Ergonomic, Lightweight Construction
Minimum Breaking Strength of 3,000 lbs
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs, OSHA 420lbs
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 Class 1 Standards

6' TWIN-LEG SRL WITH DUAL
ALUMINUM REBAR HOOKS &
WEBBING LIFELINE

Ergonomic, Lightweight Construction
Minimum Breaking Strength of 3,000 lbs
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs, OSHA 420lbs
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 Class 1 Standards

Automatic Quick Fall Arrester
Ergonomic, Lightweight Construction 
Minimum Breaking Strength of 3,000 lbs
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs, OSHA 420lbs
Webbing with Energy Absorber
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 - Class 1 Standards

6' SRL WITH STEEL SNAP
HOOK & WEBBING LIFELINE

RTZW16S

RTZW26R RTZW26ALR

RTZW16R
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EACH

$263.99

RTZNC28R

 8' DUAL SRL CABLE WITH
REBAR HOOKS 

Integrated Energy Absorber 
Lightweight construction
Lifeline Stop Mechanism
Enhanced Mobility
Steel Rebar Hooks
Rubber handle
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs, OSHA 420lbs
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 - Class 2 Standards

EACH

$392.99 RTZNC28RA

8' DUAL SRL CABLE WITH
ALUMINUM REBAR HOOKS 

Integrated Energy Absorber 
Lightweight construction
Lifeline Stop Mechanism
Enhanced Mobility
Swivel Aluminum made Rebar Hooks
Rubber handle
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs, OSHA 420lbs
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 - Class 2 Standards EACH

$422.99

RTZNC18S

 8' SINGLE CABLE WITH
SNAP HOOK LE 

Integrated Energy Absorber 
Lightweight construction
Lifeline Stop Mechanism
Enhanced Mobility
Swivel Snap Hook
Rubber handle
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs, OSHA 420lbs
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 - Class 2 Standards

EACH

$255.99

8' SINGLE CABLE WITH
REBAR HOOK LE

Integrated Energy Absorber 
Lightweight construction
Lifeline Stop Mechanism
Enhanced Mobility
Steel Rebar Hook
Rubber handle
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs, OSHA 420lbs
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 - Class 2 Standards

RTZNC18R 

58

FA
LL

 P
RO

TE
CT

IO
N

wecare@ritzsafety.com



EACH

$196.99

EACH

$185.99

EACH

$189.99

EACH

$255.99

Lightweight Construction
Minimum Breaking Strength of 3,000 lbs
Swivel Carabiner Connection Eye and Snap Hook 
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs, OSHA 420lbs
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 Class 1 Standards

11' SRL WITH STEEL
SNAP HOOK & WEBBING LIFELINE

Lightweight Construction
Aluminum Enhanced Swivel Top
Minimum Breaking Strength of 3,000 lbs
Swivel Carabiner Connection Eye and Snap Hook
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs, OSHA 420lbs 
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 Class 1 Standards

11' SRL WITH STEEL
SNAP HOOK & WEBBING LIFELINE

Lightweight Construction
Aluminum Enhanced Swivel Top
Minimum Breaking Strength of 3,000 lbs
Swivel Carabiner Connection Eye and Snap Hook
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs, OSHA 420lbs 
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 Class 1 Standards

11' SRL WEBBING LIFELINE WITH
STEEL REBAR HOOK 

RTZW11R

RTZW11SNH RTZW11S

8' SINGLE WEB WITH
SNAP HOOK LE

Integrated Energy Absorber 
Lightweight construction
Lifeline Stop Mechanism
Enhanced Mobility
Swivel Snap Hook
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs, OSHA 420lbs
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 Class 2 Standards

RTZNW18S
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Swivel Anchorage with Fall Indicator
Robust & Durable Plastic Casing
1" Polyester Webbing
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 - Class 1
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs / OSHA 420lbs

25' WEB RETRACTABLE 
WITH SNAP HOOK

Spring Loaded Rubber Handle Prevents Cable Lock Up
Aluminum Swivel Top
Buffer Handlebar
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs / OSHA 420lbs
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 - Class 2

Aluminum Swivel Top
Spring Loaded Rubber Handle Prevents Cable Lock Up
Internal Shock Absorbing System, Built-in Reserve Line
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs / OSHA 420lbs
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 - Class 1

TORQ 30' LEADING EDGE SIDE 
WINDING CABLE RETRACTABLE

TORQ 30' CABLE  
SIDE WIDING RETRACTABLE

RTZW25S
EACH

$392.99

RTZTQ30
EACH

$339.99RTZTQ30LE
EACH

$359.99

DO YOU WANT TO EXTEND
THE LIFE OF YOUR SRL?

SCAN THE QR CODE TO LEARN MORE
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Tagline included
Galvanized 7/32" Steel Cable
High-impact Strength Polymer Casing with Carrying Handle
Swivel Anchorage Eye with Carabiner
Steel Quarter Turn-Lock Carabiner
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs / OSHA 420lbs
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 Class 1 Standards

PART NUMBER
TORO11S 
TORO20 
TORO30 

PRICE
$196.99
$324.99
$346.99

DESCRIPTION
11' 
20' 
30' 

Swivel-Top with Shock-Ease Breaking System 
Durable housing
Includes a Carabiner
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs / OSHA 420lbs
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 Class 1 Standards

11', 20', & 30' CLASS 1 RETRACTABLE WITH
SNAP HOOK & IMPACT INDICATOR

PRICE

$326.99
$348.99
$482.99
$706.99

PART NUMBER

RTZG20S 
RTZG30S 
RTZG50S 
RTZG100S

DESCRIPTION

20' 
30' 
50' 
90'

20', 30', 50' & 90' CLASS 1 SRL WITH
STEEL SNAP HOOK & IMPACT INDICATOR

11'

20'
30'

20'

30'

50'
90'
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PART NUMBER

TORO11LE
TORO20LE 
TORO30LE 

PRICE

$228.99
$348.99
$368.99

DESCRIPTION

 11'
20' 
30' 

Leading Edge with Shock-Ease Breaking System 
Swivel-Top 
Durable housing
Includes a Carabiner
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs / OSHA 420lbs
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 Class 2 Standards

11', 20' & 30' CLASS 2 
LEADING EDGE RETRACTABLE

PART NUMBER

RTZG25SLE 
RTZG50SLE

PRICE

$359.99
$478.99

DESCRIPTION

25' 
50' 

Tagline included
Leading Edge with Shock-Ease Breaking System 
Galvanized 7/32" Steel Cable
High-impact Strength Polymer Casing with Carrying Handle
Swivel Anchorage Eye with Carabiner
Steel Quarter Turn-Lock Carabiner
Snap-hook contains an Impact Indicator
Weight Capacity: ANSI 130 lbs - 310 lbs / OSHA 420lbs
Meets ANSI Z359.14-2021 Class 2 Standards

25' & 50' CLASS 2 LEADING EDGE SRL W/
STEEL SNAP HOOK & CABLE LIFELINE

11'

20'

30'

25'

50'
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4.5' - 6' DOUBLE LEG INTERNAL SHOCK LANYARD
& SNAP HOOK WITH DUAL REBAR HOOKS

Robust and Durable Plastic Casing
Equipped with Steel Stamped Snap Hooks
Swivel Anchorage for Mobility and Flexibility
Tested for Dynamic Strength, 4.5ft Contracted to 6.0ft Elongated

6' SINGLE STRETCH 
WITH SNAP HOOKS

Rust-resistant, Durable Metal Components
Equipped with Steel Snap and Form Hooks
Tested for Dynamic Strength, 4.5ft Contracted to 6.0ft Elongated

6' SINGLE STRETCH
WITH 1 SNAP & 1 REBAR HOOK

Webbing Break Strength of 6,000 lbs
One Steel Snap Hook
Dual Steel Rebar Hooks
Elasticated Stretch
Meets All Applicable OSHA Regulations and ANSI Standards

4.5' - 6' DOUBLE LEG INTERNAL SHOCK LANYARD
& SNAP HOOK WITH DUAL ALUMINUM REBAR HOOKS

Webbing Break Strength of 6,000 lbs.
One Steel Snap Hook
Dual Aluminum Rebar Hooks
Elasticated Stretch
Meets All Applicable OSHA Regulations and ANSI Standards

RTZ3138
EACH

$46.99

RTZ30399ALU
EACH

$110.99

RTZ3139
EACH

$67.99

RTZL6FTR
EACH

$74.99
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6' SHOCK PACK LANYARD 
WITH SNAP HOOKS4'-6' ADJUSTABLE LANYARD

Adjustable 4-6ft Length for Flexible Work Requirements
Rust-resistant Forged Snap Hooks for Secure Attachment
40mm Wide Polyester Tubular Webbing for Enhanced Durability

Adjustable 4-6ft Length for Flexible Work Requirements
Rust-Resistant Forged Snap Hooks for Secure Attachment
40mm Wide Polyester Tubular Webbing for Enhanced Durability

4'-6' ADJUSTABLE LANYARD WITH SHOCKPACK
Polyester Webbing
5000 lbs Breaking Strength
Dynamic Strength Tested for 6ft Free Fall

3' SHOCK PACK  LANYARD

Equipped with an Energy Absorber
Stitching Thread Further Enhances Strength and Resilience
Tested for Static and Dynamic Strength

High-quality Polyester Webbing 
Alloy Steel Snap Hook
Finished in Shot Blasted Coating
Versatile for Industrial and Recreational Use

18" O-RING EXTENSION WITH SNAP HOOK

High-quality Polyester Webbing and Alloy Steel
Golden Yellow Galvanized Coating for Durability
Versatile for Industrial and Recreational Use

18" D-RING EXTENSION

RTZEL18SH
EACH

$28.99

RTZ30796
EACH

$46.99

RTZ3118AD
EACH

$58.99

RTZEL18
EACH

$22.99

RTZ3118
EACH

$45.99

RTZ3318
EACH

$38.99
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Fall Protection for Two Workers Simultaneously
Carabiners for Secure Harness Attachment
Protective Sleeve-covered Stop-knot with Lifeline

TEMPORARY 2-PERSON 60' HORIZONTAL 
ROPE ANCHORAGE LINE WITH TWO 10'
CROSS ARM STRAPS

Tensioning System Prevents Sagging for Safety
4 Steel O-Rings for Harness Attachments
Rolling Ball Bearing for Smooth Function

TEMPORARY 4-PERSON 100' HORIZONTAL 
ROPE ANCHORAGE LINE WITH TWO 10' 3/8" WIRE CHOKERS

RTZ2MAN60
EACH

$406.99 

RTZ4MAN100
EACH

$594.99 

Capacity 130-310 lbs. OSHA 420 lbs.
Meets OSHA 1926.502 - OSHA 1910.140
5/16" Galvanized steel cable
(2) O-rings
Webbing energy absorber
(2) Steel carabiners
(2) Heavy duty 6' cross arm straps 
(2) Fist grips 
Turnbuckle cable tensioner
Cable thimble

60' CABLE HHL SYSTEM

RTZ60CLL
EACH

$396.99
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CONCRETE ANCHOR 
WITH SWIVEL D-RING

RTZ426
EACH

$118.99

Easy to Set and Remove from Concrete
Reusable, Fits 3/4" Concrete Hole 
Minimum Breaking Strength 5,000 lbs.
Meets ANSI Z359.18, OSHA 1926.502. 1910.66

REUSABLE SLIM CONCRETE ANCHOR

RTZ409
EACH

$188.99

Fits 3/4" Concrete Hole 
Easy Button for Quick Anchor Removal
5,000 lb Capacity for Robust Anchoring
Meets OSHA & ANSI Standards

REUSABLE CONCRETE ANCHOR

RTZ496
EACH

$108.99

Steel Connector
Bolted or Welded to Structure 
Bolted  two 1/2" Diameter Holes (Bolts Sold Separately)
Plate Size  1/4" x 2" x 4-1/4"

ANCHOR CONNECTOR

EACH

$28.99RTZ2101630

PART NUMBER EACH
$37.99
$27.99
$11.99

DESCRIPTION
D-Ring Anchor & Bolt 
D-Ring Anchor Only 
Replacement Bolt 

RTZSA69KIT 
RTZSA69 
RTZ6942SD 

Equipped with or without Anchor Bolt
Fit for Temporary or Permanent Installation
Must be Used in Cured Concrete, 6" Minimum
May be Used Vertically or Horizontally 
Single User 130-310 lb. ANSI
Meets All Applicable OHSA Regulations and ANSI Standards

5K REUSABLE D-RING
CONCRETE ANCHOR WITH
5/8” X 4” EXPANSION BOLT

Reusable & Reliable Design
Ideal for Concrete and Steel
Heavy-duty 5,000-lb Loading

DROP THROUGH CEILING
ANCHOR WITH SWIVEL END

LENGTH

2' CABLE
4' CABLE
6' CABLE

EACH

$89.99
$96.99
$105.99

PART NUMBER

RTZSA104
RTZSA1044FT
RTZSA106

Reusable
Swivel ring
Quick release button for easy anchor removal
ANSI Z359.18-2017 Type A and OSHA 1910 & 1926
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6ft length for Ample Reach
PVC-Coated Galvanized Steel for Durability
Large and Small O-rings for Versatile Applications

6' CABLE CROSS ARM STRAP

RTZ3408
EACH
$46.99

High Strength Aluminum Alloy
Brass Construction Arm Flanges
Adjustable from 3.5" to 14" 
Fits a Variety of I- and H- Beams up to 1 1/4" Thick
D-ring Minimum Breaking Strength  5,000 lbs. 
Meets All Applicable OSHA Regulations and ANSI
Standards 

3.5" - 14"  ADJUSTABLE
SLIDING BEAM ANCHOR

RTZSA08 EACH
$184.99

2" Polyester Webbing Construction
Breaking Strength Greater than 5,000 lbs
Meets All Applicable OSHA Regulations and
ANSI Standards

4' WEB CONCRETE ANCHOR
STRAP WITH D-RING

RTZ8185C
EACH
$6.99

2" Polyester Webbing Construction
Breaking Strength Greater than 5,000 lbs
Meets All Applicable OSHA Regulations
and ANSI Standards

WEB CONCRETE ANCHOR AND 
CROSS ARM STRAP WITH LOOP ENDS

LENGTH
4'
6'
8'
10'
12'

EACH
$5.99
$6.99
$8.99
$9.99
$10.99

PART NUMBER
RTZ8184L
RTZ6166L
RTZ6108L
RTZ1010L
RTZ1212L

3.5" to 14" Adjustable Range
Easily Adjustable From Both Sides
5000 lb D-ring Strength
OSHA and ANSI Compliant

3.5" TO 14" ADJUSTABLE
SLIDING BEAM ANCHOR

RTZSA09 EACH
$196.99

Dual D-Rings
5,000 lbs. Tensile Strength
1-3/4" Polyester Webbing
3' Polyester Webbing Wear Pad

3" WIDE HEAVY DUTY
CROSS ARM STRAP 

LENGTH
3'
4'
6'
8'
12'

EACH
$45.99
$47.99
$48.99
$58.99
$69.99

PART NUMBER
RTZ1003000
RTZ1003004
RTZ1003006
RTZ1003008
RTZ1002012
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Compatible with Wooden Roof Installations
May be Installed Flat or at Pitched Angles
Meets ANSI Z359.1 and OSHA 1910.66 & 1926.502 standards

REUSABLE ROOF 
ANCHOR

Secure Anchorage with One Stamped D-ring
Electro-polished Stainless Steel Base Plate
Zinc-Plated D-ring for Enhanced Durability

SINGLE D-RING STRAP ANCHOR
Secure Anchorage with Stamped D-rings
Electro-Polished Stainless Steel Base Plate
Zinc-plated D-ring for Enhanced Durability

DUAL D-RING STRAP ANCHOR

Easily Fits Any Roof Pitch
Convenient and Disposable Design
Simple Installation by Nailing or Screwing

ANGLED ROOF
DISPOSABLE ANCHOR

Fits All Roof Pitches
Easy Installation on Truss
Provides a Secure D-Ring Anchor Point

FLAT ROOF 
DISPOSABLE ANCHOR

RTZN480
EACH

$6.99

RTZSA03
EACH

$11.99

RTZ4000
EACH

$24.99

RTZ8000
EACH

$6.99

RTZSA02
EACH

$13.99

Versatile Installation
High Tensile Strength
Convenient Loop End Design
Meets All Applicable OSHA Regulations and
ANSI Standards

4' CONCRETE STRAP WITH LOOP END

EACH

$23.99RTZSA61
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RTZ3002
EACH

$96.99

RTZRG100
EACH

$86.99

RTZW1000
EACH

$48.99

RTZN602
EACH

$36.99

Secure Anti-Panic Feature
Durable Stainless Steel Build
Compatible with 5/8" Ropes

5/8" TRAILING ROPE GRAB
Designed for Hands-Free Climbing or Positioning
Camming Mechanism for Automatic Grip During Falls
Compatible with 5/8" Diameter Ropes Only

5/8"  MANUAL ROPE GRAB

Durable, Light Weight Stainless Steel
Min 3,600 lbs. Tensile Strength
Does Not Damage Rope When Engaged
Max Load Capacity - 310lbs

OPEN TYPE ROPE GRAB WITH BIG EYE
FITS 5/8" OR 3/4" 

Hassle-Free, Knotless Termination
Compliant with ANSI & OSHA Standards
Compatible with 5/8" to 3/4" Ropes

ROPE TERMINATION PLATE

High-Strength Polysteel Rope
Secure Steel Snap Hook
ANSI Weight Capacity  130-310 lbs

5/8" ROPE LIFELINE WITH SNAP HOOK

DESCRIPTION
25'
50'
100'

PART NUMBER
RTZTAG25
RTZTAG50
RTZTAG100

$59.99
$79.99
$134.99

EACH

7800 lbs. Tensile Strength
Low Stretch, High Abrasion Resistance
Easily Spliced for Convenience

POLY DAC
3 STRAND ROPE 600' SPOOL

DESCRIPTION

5/8"
3/4"

PART NUMBER

RTZ6558
RTZ6534

EACH

$239.99
$305.90
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DOOR JAM/WINDOW ANCHOR

Plated for Lasting Durability
Gate Strength  3,600 lbs.
Minumum Breaking Load  5,000 lbs.
For Personnel Use only
400 lbs. Maximum capacity

STEEL CARABINER
WITH TWIST LOCK; 1" GATE

EACH

$29.99RTZ17D1

EACH

$325.99

STEEL CARABINER
WITH TWIST LOCK; 2" GATE

Plated for Lasting Durability
Gate Strength  3,600 lbs.
Minimum Breaking Load  5,000 lbs. 
For Personnel Use Only
400 lbs Maximum Capacity

EACH

$52.99RTZ18D1

RTZ802A

TWIN SRL
CONNECTOR

Made Out of Steel and has a Galvanized
Zinc plated finish
Allows for Easy Attachment

EACH

$26.99RTZ174

ROPE EDGE PROTECTOR

EACH

$21.99RTZ01

PARAPET ANCHOR CLAMP

EACH

$288.99RTZPW11

Easily adjustable 23.6" - 49.2"
Lightweight & Portable Aluminum Alloy
Compresses Securely Within Door/Window
Frames
Meets All Applicable OSHA Regulations and
ANSI Standards

Adjusts to 2.5"-14" Widths
Soft Flange Screw Bolt Anchors
High Strength Alloy Steel

Heavy-Duty 1680D Polyester Web loop
Waterproof, Exterior Vinyl Cover
Hook and Loop Fastener Strip
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PART NUMBER PRICE
$3.99RTZTL155 

Connects to Hard Hat Accessory Slot or Suspension
Securely Clips to Shirts or Collars
Prevents/Reduces Drops, and/or Jarring on Workers in
the event of a drop

LIME ELASTIC HARD HAT TOOL LANYARD

PRICE

$3.99

PART NUMBER

RTZTL156 

For Tethering a Hard Hat or Small Tools
Prevents/Reduces Drops, Snagging, and/or Tangle Hazards 
Connects to Hard Hat Accessory Slot or Suspension

LIME HARD HAT COIL TETHER

PART NUMBER PRICE
$44.99RTZTP1 

Pouch Handle on Top 
Tape Holder
Hammer Holder
Two 1” Web Loop Tool Holder 
One Spud Wrench Holder

10 POCKET LEATHER
NAIL & TOOL POUCH

PART NUMBER PRICE
$46.99RTZTP2 

Phone Slot with Cover
Pouch Handle on Top 
Tape Holder
Hammer Holder
Two 1” Web Loop Tool Holder 
One Spud Wrench Holder

10 POCKET LEATHER NAIL &
TOOL POUCH WITH PHONE
SLOT & COVER

PRICE
$8.99

PART NUMBER
RTZTOOLLAN2 

Relaxed Length of 18" 
Expanded Length of 32"-48"
Elasticated Webbing Provides Shock Absorbing Contraction 
Lightweight Twist Locking Carabiner
Cinch and Loop End for Easy Tool Connection
Rated for Tools Up to 22lbs
Tool Sold Separately

18" D-RING CORD ATTACHMENT;
22 LB. RATING

PRICE

$10.99
PART NUMBER
RTZTOOLLAN3 

Relaxed Length of 25" 
Expanded Length of 42"-58"
Elasticated Webbing Provides Shock Absorbing Contraction 
Lightweight Twist Locking Carabiner
Cinch and Loop End for Easy Tool Connection
Rated for Tools Up to 22lbs
Tool Sold Separately

25" D-RING CORD ATTACHMENT;
22 LB. RATING
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EQUIPMENT BAG, MEDIUM 10"X18"X2"

RTZTB20
EACH

$39.99 

Heavy Zipper Closure 
Handle & Shoulder Strap 
4 Velcro Outside Pockets
4 End Open Outside Pockets 
4 Inside Open Pocket 

RTZHH EACH

$6.99 

HEAVY DUTY SAFETY KIT
BAG 21" HEIGHT - BLACK

RTZ21
EACH

$32.99 

Rugged Construction
Spacious Interior 
Reinforced Handles and Shoulder Strap 

A High Quality Solution for Storing Your 
        PPE Equipment All in One Place

Includes Shoulder Strap

18" X 23" EQUIPMENT BAG

DESCRIPTION

18"
23"

PART NUMBER

NWT10518
NWT10523

$25.99 
$32.99 

EACH

HAMMER HOLDER
Heavy Top Grain Leather
3.5mm Thickness
Nickel-plated Metal
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OSHA and ANSI Z359.18-17 compliant for fall
protection applications 
Can support goods and personnel lifting:

         - Goods lifting capacity of up to 11000lb 
         - Personnel lifting capacity of up to 5500lb 

Approved for up to 3 persons for fall protection
applications
Beams and A-frames can be interchanged 
Ergonomic 360° swivel-locking castors, as standard
Ease of assembly including height and span
adjustment 

ALUMINUM GANTRY CRANE

REIDXXX EACH

CALL FOR PRICE

Scan QR Code for
installation video

CALL FOR DEMO
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Portable tripod system
Inner and outer telescopic legs for height adjustment
Locking pins attached by SS cables 
Securely connected eye bolts for PPE connection
Two pulley systems
Swivel anchorage eye on 3-way SRL with load indicator 
Swivel steel snap hooks
60' winch includes a mounting plate with four bolts for mounting to davit arm
Meets ANSI Z359.1-2007 & EN 795  2012 - Type B

7' TRIPOD SYSTEM
WITH 50' 3-WAY SRL 
& 60' MAN-RATED WINCH

DESCRIPTION

FULL KIT (ALL ITEMS BELOW)
7' TRIPOD W/ BRACKETS
50' 3 WAY SRL
60' MAN-RATED WINCH' W/ BRACKET
BRACKET FOR 50FT - 90FT 3 WAY SRL

PART NUMBER

RTZTRIPODKIT7FT
RTZSA177FT
RTZPCGS50FTR
RTZ817ADP
RTZSA1726

$2,899.99
$919.99
$799.99
$699.99
$89.99

EACH

Portable tripod system
Inner and outer telescopic legs for height adjustment
Locking pins attached by SS cables 
Securely connected eye bolts for PPE connection
Two pulley systems
Swivel anchorage eye on 3-way SRL with load indicator 
Swivel steel snap hooks
100' winch includes a mounting plate with four bolts for mounting to davit arm
Meets ANSI Z359.1-2007 & EN 795  2012 - Type B

10' TRIPOD SYSTEM
WITH 90' 3-WAY SRL 
& 100' MAN-RATED WINCH

DESCRIPTION

FULL KIT (ALL ITEMS BELOW)
10' TRIPOD ONLY
90FT 3-WAY SRL
100' MAN-RATED WINCH W/ BRACKET
BRACKET FOR 50FT - 90FT 3 WAY SR

PART NUMBER

RTZTRIPODKIT10FT
RTZSA1710FT
RTZPCGS90FT
RTZ818DP
RTZSA1726

$3,399.99
$990.99

$1,099.00
 $996.99 
 $89.99 

EACH
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04 SERIES

EACH

$598.99

EACH

$3,295.99

EACH

$864.99

Smallest personal 4 gas monitor with a strong internal sample pump 
Internal sample pump with 100' sample range
30 hours of operation (Lithium-ion battery)
Field replaceable sensors & filters

Smallest & lightest 4 gas monitor
Simultaneous detection of 4 gases
Simple 2-button operation

GX-3R FOUR GAS PERSONAL
MONITOR LEL/OXY/H2S/CO

RKI72RAC

RKI726ABXC

6-gas simultaneous monitoring capability
Over 600 VOC gas library for easy selection
Vibration and loud audible alerts for immediate warning

RKI GX-6000
4-GAS+PID

RKI72FAAA10

GX-FORCE PERSONAL 4-GAS 
MONITOR WITH SAMPLE DRAW
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EACH

$1,258.99

EACH

$3,088.99

EACH

$3,826.99

EACH

$169.99

4-Year Bumper-To-Bumper Warranty
IP 68 water & dust tight, Impact resistance to 25’ fall
24-Hour Battery on a single charge
15-Second Response

ALTAIR® 4XR MULTI-GAS DETECTOR 
WITH XCELL™ SENSOR TECHNOLOGY 

MSA10178557 MSA10116926

MSA Exclusive XCell® Sensor Technology Made in the USA
3-Year Bumper-To-Bumper Warranty
IP 67 water, dust, and impact resistance
16-Hour Battery on a single charge
15-Second Response

ALTAIR® 5X 4-GAS KIT
LEL, O2, CO, H2S

MSA10116927

MSA Exclusive XCell® Sensor Technology Made in the USA
3-Year Bumper-To-Bumper Warranty
IP 67 water, dust, and impact resistance
16-Hour Battery on a single charge
15-Second Response

ALTAIR® 5X 5-GAS KIT
LEL, O2, CO, H2S, SO2

Cost effective, one-button operation
High Performance Patented sensors can operate for over two years
LED, Audible, and Vibrating alarms
High RFI resistance

ALTAIR™ PRO H2S
GAS DETECTOR

MSA10092521
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Durable
Longer lifespan than others
Easy assembly

6' - 10' RETRACTABLE 
CONE BAR

Durable polyethylene material
Optional 15' or 25' ducting with quick-connect 
CSA and CE certified; various airflow specifications
Easy-grip handles, compact design (8" and 12" vent versions)

8" PLASTIC AC & DC AXIAL
BLOWER WITH DUCT

DESCRIPTION
YELLOW/BLACK CONEBAR
28" CONE
36" CONE

PART NUMBER
JBCRCB10YB
JBCTC28WC
JBCTC36WC

EACH
$39.99
$26.99
$29.99

$37.99
$24.99
$27.99

CASE
DESCRIPTION

15 CFM BREATHER BOX® W/ 1 COUPLING
30 CFM BREATHER BOX® W/ 2 COUPLING
50 CFM BREATHER BOX® W/ 4 COUPLING
100 CFM BREATHER BOX® W/ 4 COUPLING

PART NUMBER

AIRBB15CO
AIRBB30CO
AIRBB50CO
AIRBB100CO

Filters air, monitors CO and O2 for safety
Portable Grade-D filtration system
Safeguards worker respiratory health in various environments

BREATHER BOX®
WITH COUPLINGS

EACH

$2,259.99
$2,469.00
$2,509.99
$2,979.99

1/3 HP
Epoxy powder coated in orange
Glass reinforced polypropylene six blade fan
Ducting: Single-ply, PVC coated, vinyl and polyester materials

AC AXIAL BLOWER 8"
WITH CANISTER 25'

ALG951425
EACH

$1,003.40

12" VENT

8" VENT

DESCRIPTION

8" PLASTIC VENT
12" PLASTIC VENT

PART NUMBER

ALG953325
ALG954325

EACH

$549.99
$839.99
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100 square feet of shade
Steel frame
Rugged 210D polyester

HI-VIZ LIME LIGHTWEIGHT 
10' X 10' POP-UP SHELTER

Features full size 23” x 11” plywood seat board
Includes integrated alloy steel suspension D-rings
Equipped with back support grommeted waist belt
Universal Size 

BOSUN CHAIR PADDED
WITH BODY BELT

Weatherproof, durable windsocks
PVC-over-nylon material, aluminum frame
Quick mounting, double-stitched seams

WINDSTOCK & 
FRAME KITS

EACH

$298.99

EACH

$339.99KSTUFZ920011

ERG12910

DESCRIPTION

3' WINDSTOCK & FRAME KIT
3' WINDSTOCK
8' WINDSTOCK & FRAME KIT
8' WINDSTOCK

PART NUMBER

CTM03WS3KT
CTM03WS3
CTM03WS8KT
CTM03WS8 

EACH

$124.99
$59.99
$179.99
$86.99

G1 INDUSTRIAL
SCBA RC

Unique design features for reduced stress and fatigue
G1 iRC version with a remote cylinder connection
Low-pressure 30-minute SCBA with an aluminum cylinder
Features a medium G1 facepiece

EACH

$3,199.99MSA10215805
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Anchors into most surfaces, including concrete
High-impact Polymer, Lightweight, and Weather-Resistant
Temporary, Reusable, and Cost-effective Guardrail Solution
Meets All Applicable OSHA & ANSI Standards

SAFETY 
BOOT

Quick Installation
Multi-Directional
Galvanized Finish Available
Tested To Category 5 Hurricane Wind Forces
 Meets OSHA 1926.502, 1910 Subpart D

UNIVERSAL GUARDRAILS

DESCRIPTION

5'
7.5'
10'

PART NUMBER

TIE70760
TIE70759
TIE70758

$188.99 
 $252.99 
 $262.99 

EACH

CARCC1002X4

Impalement Protection, Economical and Reusable
Fits Rebar Sizes #4 to #9
Meets All Applicable OSHA & ANSI Standards
Sold Individually, 100 per Case

REBAR 
PROTECTION SUPPORT

EACH

$5.39 $4.69 

100+EACH

$1.69 $1.39 

100+
RTZPC100

GUARDRAIL GATOR BASE PLATE
Gator Base weighs 58 lbs. 
No Pins Required 
Fits All Competitions Upright Rails
Fit 1.66 to 1.90 Outside Diameter (OD) Rail

Includes 
Rubber Footing for Added Rooftop Protection
Toe-board Slots
 Carrying Hand Hold to Minimize Pinch Points
Meets Compliance  OSHA 1926.502
Test to Meet CSA Z259 Standards

TIE71091
EACH

$318.99

Durable Steel Plate
Enhanced Safety and Visibility
Meets All Applicable OSHA & ANSI Standards
Sold Individually, 100 per Case

ORANGE OSHA REBAR CAP 
FOR #3-#11 BARS 

SAFBOOT
EACH

$33.99 $29.99 

24+

UV and flame-retardant for safety
Robust 1/4" knitted polyethylene mesh
Versatile, suitable for various applications
Sold by the Roll, 50 per Pallet

4' X 150' ORANGE FR NETTING
WITH 1/4" HOLES

STRSBN22FR
BOX

$79.99 $69.99 

50+
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30" RING BUOY WITH
REFLECTIVE TAPE TYPE IV

EACH

$146.99

S • M • L • XL • 2X • 3X 

KENT SAFETY MESH
DELUXE TYPE III VEST ORG

EACH

$66.99 $62.99 

6+ EACH

$72.99 $68.99 

6+

UNIVERSAL ORANGE TYPE V 
VINYL DIP WORK VEST 

Swift deployment in emergencies
Durable 100 ft. line for versatile use
Essential for water rescue protocols
Reliable aid for marine safety

SAFETY RING BUOY
 LINE BAG - 100FT

KEN1525

High-Visibility Reflective Tape
Meets 30m Drop Test Requirement
U.S. Coast Guard Approved
Tough Polyethylene Construction

KEN1522

Mesh deluxe vest for freedom
SOLAS whistle, reflective material
D-ring, harness-compatible, accessory-friendly
Sold Individually, 6 Per Case

30" - 52" chest size
Back opening for harness
Adjustable shoulders & sides
Sold Individually, 6 per Case

KEN1508KEN1512
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EACH

$9.99 $8.99 

12+

Audible up-to 50ft. underwater
Twice as loud as standard whistles
Dual chamber design for easy use
Sold Individually

ORANGE STORM WHISTLE 
WITH LANYARD

ALL101LAN

Ozone-safe signaling
Compact, powerful design
Removable unbreakable trumpet
Sold Individually, 24 Per Case

8 OZ. SAFETY SPORT 
ADMIRAL AIR HORN 

DESCRIPTION

AIR HORN
REFILL

PART NUMBER

WES3731577
WES4397311

EACH

$23.99 
$17.99 

$21.99 
$16.99 

12+

EACH

$54.99
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20 LB. PRO LINE ABC
FIRE EXTINGUISHER

RTZ466206
EACH

$168.99

10 LB. PRO LINE ABC
FIRE EXTINGUISHER

RTZ466204
EACH

$98.99 

5 LB. PRO LINE ABC
FIRE EXTINGUISHER

RTZ46611201
EACH

$68.99 

2.5 LB. PRO LINE ABC
FIRE EXTINGUISHER

RTZ466225
EACH

$47.99 

KMC-45 MIL-SPEC 
IP54/55 SPEAKER MICROPHONE

EACH

$136.99 

15A male plug for power tools
Automatic reset feature
Rugged 12/3-gauge cord
UL Listed, CUL approved

24" 15 AMP IN-LINE
GFCI WITH TRIPLE TAP

EACH

$29.99 TOW30438024

EACH

$394.99 KENNX1300NUK

PROTALK® 5-WATT, 16-CHANNEL
TWO-WAY RADIO, HEAVY DUTY

Mil-spec tough: analog/digital modes
5W power, 16 channels
Quick response for safety

MIL-SPEC IP54/55 rated for durability
Compatible with remote, mobile phones, and radios
Replaces discontinued model KMC-17
2.5mm socket for compatible earpieces

KENKMC45

COR032293401

Nonpermanent mount solution
Provides a stable and secure platform
Portable and easy to move 

PORTABLE FIRE 
EXTINGUISHER STAND 

EACH

$122.99 
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CASE (4)  

$82.99 

Strong, tear-resistant build
Reliable adhesion on irregular surfaces
Ideal for joint sealing and pipe wrapping
Sold by the Roll, 24 Per Case

2" X 180' 8-MIL DUCT TAPE 
24 ROLLS/CASE

ROLL

$7.99 $6.99

24+
KEYDT260

High strength with 3.5-mil thickness
UV resistant Ink
Non-toxic and non-flammable
12 per case

3" X 1000' BARRICADE TAPE

RTZCNE
RTZCCC
RTZDNE
RTZDDD

PART NUMBER

CAUTION DO NOT ENTER
CAUTION
DANGER DO NOT ENTER
DANGER

DESCRIPTION
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99

EACH
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

12+

Portable, lightweight design is extremely convenient
Exceeds the 500 lb. OSHA-required break strength
Can be seen in the dark

105' YELLOW OSHA PERIMETER MARKING FLAGS

MUT15903
EACH

$13.99 $12.99

10+

DESCRIPTION

DANGER
CAUTION

PART NUMBER

MUT1777679
MUT1777641

EACH

$35.99
$35.99

No sagging or stretching
Produced from polyethylene
Embedded with woven polyester fibers
12 Rolls per case

3" X 500' REINFORCED 
BARRICADE TAPE

$34.99
$34.99

8+

12/3 gauge for robust power
Vinyl jacket resists moisture
Can be seen in the dark
4 per case

100' OUTDOOR EXTENSION CORDS WITH LIGHTED END

COL02589

FLORESCENT ORANGE   
FLORESCENT PINK
FLORESCENT RED
FLORESCENT RED ORANGE
FLORESCENT GREEN
FLORESCENT BLUE 
FLORESCENT WHITE
FLORESCENT CLEAR

DESCRIPTION

$55.99 
$55.99
$55.99 
$55.99 
$55.99 
$55.99 
$55.99
$65.99  

CASEPART NUMBER

KRYTCS03700
KRYTCS03612
KRYTCS03610
KRYTCS03650
KRYTCS03630
KRYTCS03903
KRYTCS03900
KRYTCS03600

Wider Spray-Thru™ Cap for glove-friendly use
Non-clogging spray tip for smooth application
Fast-drying formula for quick results
Sold by the Case, 12 Per Case, (More colors available)

$53.99
$53.99 
$53.99 
$53.99 
$53.99 
$53.99 
$53.99
$63.99  

3+

20 OZ. QUIK-MARK™ INVERTED 
WATER BASED MARKING PAINTS
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RED TYPE 1 
STEEL SAFETY CAN

Leak-free pouring solution
Hinged for convenient use
Fits 1 gallon steel cans
Sold individually

JUS11202Y

POLYPROPYLENE GAS 
CAN FUNNEL

1+

$12.99 $13.99

12+

5-GAL TYPE 1
STEEL SAFETY CAN

5-GAL TYPE II ACCUFLOW™
STEEL SAFETY CAN

Single spout for filling and pouring
Sealed lid for pressure relief (3-5 psig)
High-grade coated steel, 100% leakproof
Easy handling with trigger

DESCRIPTION

RED
YELLOW (DESIEL)
GREEN (KEROSENE)

PART NUMBER

JUS7250120
JUS7250230
JUS7250420

12+

$129.99
$137.99
$142.99

1+

$132.99
$142.99
$142.99

Reliable leakproof containment
Powder-coat finish resists chemicals
Stainless steel flame arrester
Sold by the can

DESCRIPTION

1-GAL
2.5-GAL

PART NUMBER

JUS7110100
JUS7125100

12+

$57.99
$66.99

Single spout for filling and pouring
Sealed lid for pressure relief (3-5 psig)
High-grade coated steel, 100% leakproof
Sold by the can

DESCRIPTION

RED
YELLOW (DESIEL)

PART NUMBER

JUS7150100 
JUS7150200

1+

$61.99
$69.99

12+

$65.99
$84.99

1+

$67.99
$87.99
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SUMP CAPACITY, NO DRAIN 
MODULAR SPILL CONTAINMENT PLATFORM

ECOPOLYBLEND
SPILL TRAY 

PART NUMBER

JUS28715
JUS28719

Eco-friendly polyethylene construction
Ribbed bottom for added stability
Excellent chemical resistance for diverse applications
Sold individually

$96.99
$166.99

EACH

ORIGINAL SMOKER’S CEASE-FIRE® 
CIGARETTE BUTT RECEPTACLE - GREY

DESCRIPTION

SINGLE DRUM - 15-GAL
2 DRUM - 30-GAL
4 DRUM - 60.5-GAL

PART NUMBER

EAG1633B
EAG1632B
EAG1635B

Durable HDPE construction
UV-protected for longevity
Easy-to-clean removable grating
Sold individually

$153.99
$273.99
$448.99

EACH

DESCRIPTION

12-GAL 46"L X 16"W X 5.5"H
29-GAL47"L X 33"W X 5.5"H

Flame-retardant polyethylene construction
Self-extinguishing design for added safety
Galvanized steel bucket for collecting butts
Sold individually

DESCRIPTION

1-GAL
4-GAL

PART NUMBER

JUS26806 
JUS26800

EACH

$106.99
$119.99

30-GAL 44" H X 43" W X 18" D
45-GAL 65" H X 43" W X 18" D
60-GAL 65" H X 34" W X 34" D
90-GAL 65" H X 43" W X 34" D

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER

JUS893000 
JUS894500 
JUS896000 
JUS899000 

EACH

$1,198.99
$1,529.99
$1,849.99
$2,228.99

Fire-resistant cabinet for flammable liquids
Leak-proof well, self-latching doors, Haz-Alert™ labels
Meets NFPA, OSHA regulations, FM approved
Sold individually

SURE-GRIP® EX 
FLAMMABLES SAFETY CABINETS

JUS896000 (60 Gallon) 
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SELF CLOSING
CABINETS AVAILABLE
(call Sales Rep for more info)
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DESCRIPTION

5" X 10' - 32-GAL
8" X 10' - 70-GAL

PART NUMBER

OILB510
OILB810

Facilitates efficient oil spill containment
Easy attachment using snap hooks and O-rings
Ensures effective surface oil spill control
Sold by the bundle, 4 booms per bundle

WHITE OIL-ONLY 
SORBENT BOOM - 4 EACH/BUNDLE

$89.99
$129.99

4+

$92.99
$133.99

BUNDLE

Effective for oil-based liquid absorption
Cost-effective adsorption technology
Repels water and each bag absorbs up to 25 gallons
200 per bag, 36 bags per pallet

OILBP200

15" X 17" WHITE OIL-ONLY 
BONDED PADS 

1+

$59.99 $56.99

12+

3" x 48" Multifunctional spill control sock
Grime-concealing gray hue, Ideal for machine base use
Absorbs up to 49.5 gallons
Sold by the case, 30 socks per case

UNIVERSAL POLY 
ABSORBENT SOCKS - 30/CASE

OILGS30
1+

$105.99 $98.99

6+

Cost-effective oil adsorption technology
Absorbs up to 19 gallons
Superior strength for rigorous wiping applications
100 per bag, 36 bags per pallet

OILBEP100

15" X 1 7" MEDIUM WEIGHT
OIL-ONLY BONDED PADS 

1+

$46.99 $42.99

12+

High tensile strength for wiping and MRO
Essential for emergency preparedness kits
Absorbs 19.6 gallons per bag
100 pads per bag, 42 bags per pallet

OILUQEP100

15" X 17" UNIVERSAL HEAVY 
BONDED SORBENT PADS 

1+

$54.99 $49.99

12+

Stronger than standard melt blown
Perforated for reduced waste
Each roll absorbs up to 50 gallons
18 rolls per pallet 

OILBER144 

30" X 150" WHITE OIL-ONLY
BONDED SORBENT ROLL 

1+

$97.99 $89.99

12+
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1+

$219.99 $209.99

6+

Rapid spill response
Tailored for commercial trucks
Essential safety for hazardous cargo
Sold individually, 4 kits per case

20-GAL UNIVERSAL  
ECO SPILL KIT

OILGPSK201
1+

$73.99 $69.99

6+

Comprehensive spill management solution
Swiftly absorbs oil, water, and other liquids
Contains spills effectively with sorbent socks
Sold individually

5-GAL UNIVERSAL 
SPILL KIT

OILGPSK5

EACH

$249.99

Swift spill response in critical moments
Configurable for various spill types
Efficient flip-top lids for quick access
Sold individually

30-GAL UNIVERSAL 
WHEELED SPILL KIT 

OILU30KIT
EACH

$586.99

Swift spill response in critical moments
Configurable for various spill types
Efficient flip-top lids for quick access
Sold individually

90-GAL UNIVERSAL
WHEELED SPILL KIT 

OILU90KIT

SOCKS 2 3 4

OIL PADS 10 15 25

PAIRS OF GLOVES 1 1 1

DISPOSABLE BAGS 1 1 1

#1KIT# #2 #3

Easy storage for truckers
Efficient spill containment
Quick cleanup process
Sold individually, 4 kits per case

TRUCKER’S 
SPILL KIT

3+

$22.99
$26.99
$29.99

DESCRIPTION

TRUCKER'S SPILL KIT #1
TRUCKER'S SPILL KIT #2
TRUCKER'S SPILL KIT #3

PART NUMBER

RTZKIT1
RTZKIT2
RTZKIT3

1+

$24.99
$28.99
$31.99
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2,200 Lumens from 20W LED
Multi-angle tilt and swivel design
Efficient multi-fin heat sink
120V Wall plug in

LED technology
Multiple high/low-brightness options
Combined Dual-Light™ feature
Runs on 3 AAA batteries (included)

MULTI-FUNCTION
DUAL-LIGHT™ HEADLAMP

cETLus, ATEX and IECEx listed
High and low-brightness spotlight 
Runs on 3 AAA batteries (included)
LED technology (intrinsically safe)

INTRINSICALLY MULTI-FUNCTION
DUAL-LIGHT™ HEADLAMP

LED technology
High and low-brightness spotlight
Combined Dual-Light™ feature
Runs on 3 AAA batteries (included)

INTRINSICALLY 
DUAL-FUNCTION HEADLAMP

ULTRAPRO™ 6V 
INDUSTRIAL ALKALINE BATTERIES 

1200 High Lumens for 6 hours
Rechargeable integrated battery
Includes durable carrying case
6 foot tripod with cam-lock adjusters

LED MULTIFUNCTION
LIGHT WITH CASE & TRIPOD

RECHARGEABLE LED
AREA LIGHT WITH
MAGNETIC BASE

BAYSL1512

POWER CABLE SINGLE
FIXTURE WORK LIGHT

12+

$84.99

BAYNSP1632

Bright light for daylight or night use
On/Strobe/Off functionality
Single switch for all modes
IP-X7 Waterproof

RED LED
TRAFFIC WAND

EACH

$27.99

Rechargeable Li-ion battery
1,000 lumens high, 500 lumens low
6’ tripod with cam-lock adjusters
Durable carrying case

1+

$35.99

BAYNSP4608B
12+

$32.99

1+

$53.99

BAYXPP5454G
12+

$49.99

1+

$44.99

BAYXPP5452G
12+

$41.99

cETLus, ATEX Zone 0, INMETRO, UKCA, & IECEx listed
Integrated Stainless Clip & adhesive hard hat bracket
High or low-brightness spotlight and floodlight
Runs on 3 AAA batteries (included)

RAY6VHD
PACK

$4.99 BAYXPP5454GC

INTRINSICALLY SAFE DUAL-LIGHT
HEADLAMP WITH CLIP & MOUNT

EACH

$49.99

#1 industrial battery
Reusable container
Mercury-free, 10-year freshness
4 per pack

DESCRIPTION

LIGHT ONLY
LIGHT/TRIPOD/CASE

PART NUMBER

BAYXPR5592GX
BAYXPR5592GCX

EACH

$488.99
$596.99

BAYXPR5592GCX

(Hard hat not included)
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$89.99
DESCRIPTION

LIGHT ONLY
LIGHT/TRIPOD/CASE

PART NUMBER

BAYNSR1514
BAYSL1514C

EACH

$139.99
$239.99

12+

$129.99
$239.99

BAYSL1514C



Long-lasting power
10-year freshness guarantee
Industrial-grade reliability

RAYOVAC AAA 
BATTERIES 18-PACK

PACK

$16.99RAYALAAA18

Long-lasting power
Reclosable protective packaging
Mercury-free composition

12-PACK RAYOVAC 
D BATTERIES

PACK

$19.99RAYALD12

Long-lasting power for demanding devices
Convenient re-closable container
Mercury-free and guaranteed fresh for 10 years

24-PACK RAYOVAC 
AA BATTERIES

PACK

$19.99RAYALAA24

#1 industrial battery
High Performance, 7 Year Storage Life
Built to exceed industrial performance demands
12 per pack

PACK

$90.85

INDUSTRIAL 6 VOLT
HEAVY DUTY BATTERY

RAY941C

DUAL-LIGHT FLASHLIGHT 
WITH TAIL MAGNET

300-lumen spot, flood, and dual beams
Waterproof and submersible up to 3.3'
Impact-resistant up to 6.6'
Includes (3) AA batteries

BAYXPP5422GMX

ETLus and MSHA listed intrinsically safe permissible
Powered by (3) AA cells (sold separately)
Flashlight – Floodlight – Dual-Light 
LED technology

INTRINSICALLY SAFE PERMISSIBLE
DUAL-LIGHT™ FLASHLIGHT

BAYXPP5422G

1+

$43.99

12+

$40.99
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$42.99



RTZ9503009

Meet/exceeds all DOT FMVSS125 requirements
Protects fluorescent color from UV deterioration
Weighted base

TRIANGLE 
WARNING KIT

Easy storage for truckers
Efficient spill containment
Quick cleanup process
Sold Individually, 4 kits per case

TRUCKER’S 
SPILL KIT

4+

$22.99
$26.99
$29.99

DESCRIPTION

TRUCKER'S SPILL KIT #1
TRUCKER'S SPILL KIT #2
TRUCKER'S SPILL KIT #3

PART NUMBER

RTZKIT1
RTZKIT2
RTZKIT3

EACH

$24.99
$28.99
$31.99

SCAN THE CODE TO SEE 
WHAT’S INCLUDED IN THIS KIT!

EACH

$35.99

DESCRIPTION

SMALL TRUCK 9 LBS
LARGE TRUCK 15 LBS

PART NUMBER

CHKRC815
CHKRC915

DESCRIPTION

SMALL TRUCK 2 LBS
LARGE TRUCK 4.5 LBS

PART NUMBER

CHKUC1700
CHKUC1500

$39.99  
$59.99 

12+

$26.99
$58.99 

12+

$43.99 
$66.99 

EACH

$28.99
$61.99

EACH

Lightweight, durable, and tire-friendly
Impact-absorbing, oil, and chemical resistant
Durable urethane construction

URETHANE
WHEEL CHOCKS 

UV, moisture, salt, and oil-resistant
Secure traction design prevents tire and pavement damage
Ambidextrous for versatile positioning

RUBBER WHEEL CHOCK
FOR TRUCKS
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Secure large items up to 50lbs
Durable nylon casing, zinc mechanisms
Versatile with various compatible ropes
Units sold separately

1/4" ROPE RATCHET 
& HOIST SYSTEM

1/4" ROPE RATCHET
HOOK & ROPE

30-minute visibility
Moisture-resistant
Easy ignition

30-MINUTE 
SAFETY FLARES

Made in the USA
Round tear drop ends
2-1/2 “S” hooks pre-inserted

31" TARP 
STRAPS

EACH

$3.89

3M™ DIAMOND GRADE™ CONSPICUITY MARKINGS 
983-32, RED/WHITE, 67533, 2" X 150'

Certified to meet and exceed NHTSA requirements
Durable - resists weather, dirt, and aging
Series 983 - strong and easy application to smooth surfaces

ROLL

$139.99RTZCONS150
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER

CNM10012
CNMQ117

EACH

$6.29
$2.89

HI-VIZ LIME STEERING 
WHEEL LOCKOUT COVER

Eye-catching warning legend
Durable 4.5oz. polyester vinyl
Fits most steering wheels

RTZRSWCL
EACH

$14.99 RTZ9340
EACH

$138.15 $131.25

36+

MUT1497931

DESCRIPTION

60' X 2" GRIP
60' X 4" GRIP
60' X 6" GRIP

PART NUMBER

INCSG3102B
INCSG3104B
INCSG3106B

EACH

$36.69 
$78.69 
$106.69 

Enhanced safety with Gator Grip® technology
60' length for extended coverage
Versatile indoor and outdoor use

ANTI-SLIP SAFETY STEP
TAPE - BLACK GATOR GRIP®

CNM10012

CNMQ117
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ZIPPER CLOSURE

100% polyester mesh front & back and 2" silver reflective material
6 Pockets
Meets ANSI 107 Type R, Class 2
50 per case

RTZVS271P

Breathable mesh polyester material and silver reflective stripe
2 Pockets
Meets ANSI/ISEA 107-2020 standard Class 2 Type R
50 per case

RTZ006

Breathable mesh polyester material and silver reflective stripe
2 Pockets
Meets ANSI/ISEA 107-2020 standard Class 2 Type R
50 per case

RTZ001

Lightweight, breathable mesh polyester material
Silver reflective strips
Durable with adjustable straps and multiple pockets
Meets ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 Class 2 standards
50 per case

RTZV211P

HI-VIZ ORANGE 
MESH VEST WITH ZIPPER 

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

HI-VIZ LIGHTWEIGHT 
MESH POLYESTER SAFETY VEST 

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X • 5X

HI-VIZ LIME 6-POCKET 
CLASS 2 MESH VEST

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X
HI-VIZ LIGHTWEIGHT MESH POLYESTER
SAFETY VEST 

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X 

FRONT
FRONT

BACK BACK

FRONT

BACK BACK

FRONT

EACH

$9.99 $7.99

50+

EACH

$12.99 $10.99

50+ EACH

$9.99 $7.99

50+

EACH

$9.99 $7.99

50+

ZIPPER CLOSURE

HOOK & LOOP CLOSUREZIPPER CLOSURE
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SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X

ORANGE 6-POCKET TYPE R, 
CLASS 2, HI-VIZ VEST

BACK

XS • SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X

LIME 6-POCKET TYPE R, 
CLASS 2, HI-VIZ VEST

BACK

100% polyester mesh and silver reflective material for visibility
6 Pockets; mic tabs
Meets ANSI 107-2015 Type R, Class 2
50 per case

RTZV210O

100% polyester mesh and silver
reflective material for visibility
6 Pockets; mic tabs
Meets ANSI 107-2015 Type R, Class 2
50 per case

RTZV210L

Mesh polyester material with 3M™ reflective material 
8 Pockets; mic tabs; Back D-Ring opening
Meets ANSI/ISEA 107-2020 standard Class 2 Type R
50 per case

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

YELLOW/GREEN LIGHTWEIGHT 
HI-VIZ MESH SURVEYORS SAFETY VEST

RTZ059

FRONT

BACK

FRONT
FRONT

EACH

$14.99 $12.99

50+

EACH

$20.99 $18.99

50+

EACH

$14.99 $12.99

50+

ZIPPER CLOSURE ZIPPER CLOSURE

BUTTON 
CLOSURE

D-RING 
OPENING

FRONT

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

PREMIUM HI-VIZ 
SURVEYORS SAFETY VEST

GLB099

BACK

Mesh and solid polyester material with 3M™ reflective material 
9 Pockets; mic tabs; grommets
Meets ANSI 107-2015 Type R, Class 2
50 per case

EACH

$47.99 $45.99

50+

ZIPPER CLOSURE
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HV ENHANCED VISIBILITY
RANGER/SAFARI STYLE HAT

Breathable mesh polyester
6 Pockets; mic tabs
Meets ANSI 107-2015 Type R, Class 3
24 per case

RTZV310L

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X • 5X

LIME 6-POCKET CLASS 3 
SURVEYOR VEST

EACH

$14.99 $12.99

24+

FRONT

YELLOW/GREEN HI-VIZ LIGHTWEIGHT 
MESH 5-POINT BREAKAWAY VEST 

DESCRIPTION

LIME
ORANGE

PART NUMBER

RADST11NPGS
RADST11NPOS

1+

$11.99
$11.99

12+

$10.99
$10.99

Max-Dri™ Moisture Wicking Mesh Technology
Birdseye Mesh allows for maximum breathability
Pockets: 1 Upper Left Front

ST21-N NON-RATED LONG
SLEEVE T-SHIRT WITH MAX-DRI™

Mesh and 150D oxford polyester for comfort
Enhanced visibility with silver reflective material
150D oxford polyester for comfort
Breathable mesh sides

BACK

FRONT

ZIPPER CLOSURE

BACK

Elastic and polyester blend
Enhanced visibility with silver reflective material
Cross-back design for easy identification
50 per case

GLBGLOES1

YELLOW/GREEN LIGHTWEIGHT 
HI-VIZ ELASTIC TRAFFIC SAFETY SASH

Lightweight, breathable mesh polyester
2 Pockets 
ANSI/ISEA 107 Class 2 and HVSA Type R compliant
50 per case

RTZVB231P

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X • 5X • 6X • 7X

FRONT

BACK

HOOK & LOOP
 CLOSURE

Max-Dri™ Moisture Wicking Mesh Technology
Birdseye Mesh allows for maximum breathability
Pockets: 1 Upper Left Front

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X• 4X

ST11-N NON-RATED SHORT SLEEVE
SAFETY T-SHIRT WITH MAX-DRI™

EACH

 $11.99  $10.99

50+

EACH

 $12.99  $10.99

50+

DESCRIPTION

LIME
ORANGE

PART NUMBER

RADST21NPGS
RADST21NPOS

1+

$15.99
$15.99

12+

$14.99
$14.99

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X• 4X

EACH

$11.99GLBGLOH2
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BACKBACK

FRONT

SM - MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X• 4X

TYPE R CLASS 2 SHORT SLEEVE BLACK
BOTTOM T-SHIRT

RADST11B2PGS

CLASS 3 LIME LONG SLEEVE 
WITH BLACK BOTTON 

EACH

$23.99 $21.99

24+EACH

$15.99 $14.99

24+

FRONT

Type R Class 2 T-Shirt
Max-Dri™ moisture-wicking mesh
Heat transfer stripes, pocket, ANSI-compliant
24 per case

Arid birdseye mesh for breathability
Heat transfer stripes for comfort
Front pocket for corporate imprints
24 per case

RADST21B3PGS

1+

$62.99 $59.99

12+ 1+

$54.99 $49.99

12+
RADSJ210B RADSJ110B

Three-in-One deluxe bomber jacket
Removable fleece jacket, reflective tape
Weatherproof, multiple pockets, hood

Zip-out fleece with lined sleeves
2in. silver reflective tape for visibility
PU coated weather-resistant polyester shell

THREE-IN-ONE DELUXE HI-VIZ
 BOMBER JACKET

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

CLASS 3 TWO-IN-ONE HI-VIZ
BOMBER JACKET

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X• 4X HI
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Gore Pyrad Technology- 40 Cal/cm2
20% lighter than other premium products
Increased ease of motion with less muscular fatigue

40 Cal/cm2
Jacket - 9100-52412
Hard hat - 280-EV6151-OR

PYRAD FABRIC BY GORE-TEX LABS
ARC FLASH KIT - 40 CAL/CM2

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X

4 ARC FLASH KIT
- 40 CAL/CM2

SM • MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X

MD • LG • XL • 2X • 3X • 4X

MAC DADDY VEST
USA FLAG ( VELCRO ) and 3M reflective, Class 2
Heavy Duty front Zipper
2 Bottom, front hand zipper, left pen and markers pockets
Right Pocket under ID holder, clear Name tag holder (front )
2 Paint spray / water bottle pockets (sides)
Solid front and Mesh back
Padded neck with 2 grommets
Mic tabs and 2 tool lanyard D-rings ( plastic )
Back side tablet holder (2 Zippers )

DESCRIPTION

CLEAR VISOR 
MESH VISOR 
CHAINSAW CHAPS

PART NUMBER

ELVCU30LV
ELVCU60RV
ELVJE8000

EACH

$74.99
$76.99
$118.99

Tectra™ safety cap with 6pt ratchet suspension
QuickSnap™ cap-mounted earmuffs
Two sets of leg straps and buckles
3 sets of belt loops

PROGUARD™ INTEGRATED LOGGER VISOR
ARBORCHAPS™ CHAINSAW CHAPS

PIP9150052432
EACH

$1489.99PIP915040
EACH

$1925.99

RTZ096
EACH

$39.99

CALL FOR DEMOCALL FOR DEMO
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DESCRIPTION

28"
36"

PART NUMBER

JBCTC28WCLM
JBCTC36WCLM

1+

$29.99
$38.99

$27.99
$36.99

12+

Durable PVC material
Enhanced visibility with reflective collars
UV inhibitors prevent fading

DESCRIPTION

WHITE 
LIME 
BLUE

PART NUMBER

JBCTC28WH
JBCTC28LM
JBCTC28BL

1+

$20.99
$20.99
$20.99

12+

$18.99
$18.99
$18.99

Durable
Maintains structure
Ensures a long lifespan

ORANGE TRAFFIC CONE 
& BLACK BASE 

28" SLIMLINE CONE WITH
REFLECTIVE COLLARS 

Durable
Ensures a long lifespan
Meets NCHRP-350 and MUTCD specifications

LIME PVC CONE WITH 
REFLECTIVE COLLAR

Widebody structure for stability and durability
Weighs a sturdy 7 lbs. for resistance to wind
Ensures a long lifespan

28" WIDEBODY 
7 LB CONE

DESCRIPTION

2 LBS. - 12"
3 LBS. - 18"
7 LBS. - 28"
12 LBS. - 36"

PART NUMBER

JBCTC12
JBCTC18
JBCTC28
JBCTC36

1+

$9.99
$11.99
$17.99
$26.99

12+

$8.99
$10.99
$16.99
$24.99 JBCRS70032SR3M64

FREE LOGOFREE LOGO

200 200 CONES
MINIMUM OF
WITH AN ORDER

1+

$26.99 $24.99

12+

DESCRIPTION

28"
36"

PART NUMBER

JBCTC28WC
JBCTC36WC

1+

$26.99
$29.99

12+

$24.99
$27.99

Durable
Ensures a long lifespan
Meets NCHRP-350 and MUTCD specifications

ORANGE PVC CONE 
WITH REFLECTIVE COLLAR
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Reflective tape for visibility
Maintains structure
Durable

42" DELINEATOR POST 
WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE

6' - 10' YELLOW 
RETRACTABLE CONEBAR

Durable
Longer lifespan than others
Easy assembly

MUTCD and NCHRP-350 certified
High-visibility orange
UV-stabilized polyethylene, skid-resistant base

GRIP-N-GO CHANNELIZER CONE &
RECTANGULAR BASE

Durable construction
100 per case
1000 Per Master case

14" X 26" 50 LB 
ORANGE SANDBAG

TYPE I 24" X 8" PLASTIC 
FRAME BARRICADE 

Unique leg "knuckle and lock" for stability
Engineer grade sheeting
Lightweight plastic, NCHRP-350 certified

Can withstand harsh temperatures
UV stabilized to provide long-lasting color
Constructed from high quality embossed PVC

ULTRA GLO,
FLAGGING TAPE

RTZ2057320

DESCRIPTION

REFLECTIVE POST
BASE 16 LB
BASE 30 LB

PART NUMBER

CTM037504EGG
CTM0375216
CTM0375230

1+

$29.99
$28.15
$33.99

MUT1600LIMEJBCRCB10YB

DESCRIPTION

POST
BASE 12 LB

PART NUMBER

JBCNTOP
JBCB12

1+

$19.99
$17.99

24+

$16.99
$15.99

1+

$39.99 $37.99

12+ 1+

$2.99 $2.59

12+

1+

$1.39 $1.19

100+

$27.99
$25.60
$31.99

24+

DESCRIPTION

TYPE 1
TYPE 2

PART NUMBER

RTZT124P
RTZT224P

1+

$87.20
$78.99

12+

$87.20
$74.99

TYPE 1

TYPE 2
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DESCRIPTION

DANGER
CAUTION

PART NUMBER

MUT1777679
MUT1777641

EACH

$36.99
$36.99

No sagging or stretching
Produced from polyethylene
Embedded with woven polyester fibers
12 Rolls per case

3" X 500' REINFORCED 
BARRICADE TAPE

Durable, weatherproof PVC-over-nylon
UV inhibitors for longevity
Mounts easily to 1.25" pipe

3' & 8' 
WINDSOCKS

HEAVY NYLON 
AIRPORT FLAG 36" X 36"

FAA/OSHA-compliant high-visibility squares
Durable heavy nylon construction
Reinforced pocket for easy mounting

HUMSMAF

$34.99
$34.99

12+

CTM03WS3KT
CTM03WS3
CTM03WS8KT
CTM03WS8

PART NUMBER

3' WINDSOCK W/ HARDWARE
3' WINDSOCK ONLY
8' WINDSOCK W/ HARDWARE
8' WINDSOCK ONLY

DESCRIPTION

$124.99
$59.99
$179.99
$96.99

EACH

EACH

$29.99 $27.99

12+

High strength with 3.5-mil thickness
UV resistant Ink
Non-toxic and non-flammable
12 per case

3" X 1000' BARRICADE TAPE

RTZCNE
RTZCCC
RTZDNE
RTZDDD

PART NUMBER

CAUTION DO NOT ENTER
CAUTION
DANGER DO NOT ENTER
DANGER

DESCRIPTION
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99

EACH
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

12+ Portable, lightweight design is extremely convenient
Exceeds the 500 lb. OSHA-required break strength
Can be seen in the dark

105' YELLOW OSHA PERIMETER MARKING FLAGS

MUT15903
EACH

$13.99 $12.99

10+

60' RED 
MARKING PENNANTS 

9" x 12" flags on 60' string
500lb tensile strength
Enhances visibility and safety

MUT14991
ROLL

$9.99 $8.99 

10+
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Handheld traffic control device
ABS plastic handle with tube and socket connectors
Flat facets aid in sign orientation

18" PLASTIC NON-REFLECTIVE SLOW/STOP 
PADDLE WITH 12" ORANGE ABS HANDLE

24" RIGID STOP/SLOW PADDLE 
SIGNS WITH 72" HANDLES

 4' X 100' ORANGE
WARNING BARRIER FENCE

Easy installation and handling
Economical plastic construction
Highly visible orange design

DICP18NR MUT14993

24" octagon signs with reflective/silk-screened surfaces
Heavy-duty ABS handle with tube and socket connectors
Includes 72" plastic handle, complies with MUTCD standards

DICP24NRP52
DICP24HIP5

PART NUMBER
NON-REFLECTIVE
REFLECTIVE

DESCRIPTION
$58.99
$97.99

EACH

EACH

$35.99 $34.99

10+ EACH

$35.99

DESCRIPTION

ENGINEER STRIPES
RUBBER TIRE BASE

PART NUMBER

CTM037804EGG
CTM750TRG

1+

$59.99
$11.99

Easy visibility
Convenient handle for easy maneuvering
Compatible with most barricade lights

$55.99
$11.99

12+

41" CHANNELIZER 
DRUM 

RTZ0117152

High-visibility and recognition of your flag
Durable and long-lasting flag material and handle
Easy and convenient setup and storage of your flag

VINYL FLAG 18" X 18" 
WITH 24" DOWEL

EACH

$5.99 $4.99

50+
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DESCRIPTION

MEN WORKING SYMBOL
FLAGGER SYMBOL
WORKERS AHEAD
ROAD WORK AHEAD
FLAGGER AHEAD 
MERGE RIGHT 
MERGE LEFT 
RIGHT LANE CLOSED AHEAD
LEFT LANE CLOSED AHEAD
DETOUR AHEAD 

PART NUMBER

RTZ48200MWS
RTZ48200FS
RTZ48200WA
RTZ48200RWA
RTZ48200FA
RTZ48200MR
RTZ48200ML
RTZ48200RLCA
RTZ48200LLCA
RTZ48200DA

EACH

$65.99
$65.99
$65.99
$65.99
$65.99
$65.99
$65.99
$65.99
$65.99
$65.99

Optimal visibility
Durable, non-reflective vinyl material
Resistant to delamination and fading

48" SOLID NON-REFLECTIVE ROLL-UP 
SIGNS WITH FIBERGLASS RIBS

Versatile for 36" and 48" signs
Durable powder-coated steel
Stable in mild winds

TRIPOD FOR ROLL-UP 
& RIGID SIGNS

EACH

$49.99 $49.99

6+
DICT55 DICP100

Easy installation and removal of signs
Sturdy and stable support for signs 
Versatile and adaptable for different sign sizes

T-STAND
SIGN HOLDER

DICUF2000W

SPRING LOADED STAND/ 
ROLL-UP SIGNS 36-48"

EACH

$183.99 $183.99

6+EACH

$37.99 $37.99

6+

Quick and easy installation and removal of signs
Durable and lightweight material/construction
Flexible and adjustable sign display options
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DESCRIPTION

FIRST AID CABINET
REFILL KIT

PART NUMBER

MED734M1SK
MED734RF

Comprehensive ANSI-certified kit
Diverse medical provisions for various injuries
Organized 4-shelf metal cabinet

4-SHELF METAL CLASS B  
FIRST AID CABINET

$273.99
$166.99

EACH

MED745M1SK
MED745RF

PART NUMBER

$197.99
$141.99

EACH

FIRST AID CABINET
REFILL KIT

DESCRIPTION

ANSI Z308.1-2015 compliant contents
Durable stainless steel build
Comprehensive first aid solution

3-SHELF METAL CLASS B
MEDICAL CABINET
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STANDARD #25 PLASTIC
ANSI FIRST AID KIT

All-in-one solution for biohazard cleanup
Compact and portable design for convenience
Comprehensive protection for personal safety
12 per Case

BODY FUILD KIT 10-PIECE
CLEAN-UP FIRST AID KIT

Durable and waterproof case
Mountable or portable convenience
Comprehensive first aid handbook
12 per Case

CLASS A STANDARD FIRST 
AID KIT FOR VEHICLES

Standard Plastic
9.25" x 6.75" x 5.5"
Class A
12 per Case

RTZFAP25
EACH

$28.99 $26.99

12+

MED89701 $27.99 $25.99

EACH 12+

MED818M1SK $49.99 $47.99

EACH 12+

FI
RS

T 
AI

D

102wecare@ritzsafety.com



Real-time CPR Help
Full Chain of Survival
Portable and reliable

AED PLUS KIT WITH 
SOFT CARRYING CASE

ZOL222000
EACH

$2,258.99

EACH

$182.99

Allows quick, simple wound cleaning and dressing
Includes burn dressing for fuss-free treatment
Has cold pack to soothe sprains or bruises

PORTABLE STANDARD TRAUMA
FIRST AID KIT 177 PIECES

MED73901

MEDI-FIRST®
IBUPROFEN, 200MG

DESCRIPTION

2 TABLETS, 50 PACKS
2 TABLETS, 125 PACKS

PART NUMBER

MED80833
MED80848

Swift pain relief for diverse ailments
Safe and secure tamper-evident packets
Tailored for households without young children
Active ingredient: Ibuprofen, 200mg

$9.99
$20.99

BOX

$8.99
$18.99

12+

EXTRA STRENGTH
NON-ASPIRIN

Aspirin-free pain relief
Unit-dose packets
Active ingredient: Acetaminophen, 500mg

DESCRIPTION

250/BOX
125/BOX

PART NUMBER

MED80813
MED80448

$36.99
$15.99

BOX

$33.99
$14.99

12+
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MED86401

1 - 12"x16" Burn Dressing
2 - 4"x16" Burn Dressings
2 - 4"x4" Burn Dressings
12 per Case

SMALL SOFT-SIDED 
BURN KIT

DESCRIPTION

25 PER BOX
144 PER BOX

PART NUMBER

MED22373
MED22335

BOX

$6.69
$22.99

3 powerful active ingredients
Versatile for various wounds
Convenient single-use packets

MEDI-FIRST® TRIPLE 
ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT

$5.89
$20.99

12+

MED62550

Flexible woven patch bandages
Extra heavyweight
Durable and ventilated
50 per box

1" X 3" WOVEN LATEX-
FREE STRIPS 50-PACK

$6.89 $5.89

BOX 12+

DESCRIPTION

4" X 4"
8" X 18"

PART NUMBER

MED66044
MED66818

Relieves pain
Stops burn progression
Cools skin, protects against contamination 
Sold by each

WATER JEL
BURN DRESSING

EACH
$9.89
$32.99

MED66622

Soothes minor burns effectively
Dissipates heat rapidly
Protects from infections
25 per box

WATER-JEL® BURN JEL
SINGLE DOSE 25-PACK

$41.99 $37.99

BOX 12+

5gm packets
100% paraben-free
Applies easy and penetrates quickly

BIOFREEZE® PAIN
RELIEVING GEL

MED3111
EACH

$96.99

EACH

$186.99
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DESCRIPTION

1 OZ.
4 OZ.
8 OZ.
16 OZ. 

PART NUMBER

MED19828
MED19818
MED21508
MED21511

Flushes out foreign particles
Contains purified water and boric acid
Balanced pH for gentle cleansing

MEDI-FIRST FIRST AID
EYE WASH

$4.39
$5.99
$7.69
$12.99

EACH

$3.99
$5.29
$7.79
$11.99

12+

MED71069

Portable eye care solution
Convenient first aid essential
Durable plastic material

PLASTIC EYE
CUPS 6-PACK

EACH

$3.99

DESCRIPTION

EYEWASH STATION
32 OZ. REFILL

PART NUMBER

FEN461
FEN455

EACH

$48.99
$18.99

Easy wall mounting
High visibility
Superior sterile saline solution for emergency eye care

32 OZ. STERILE EYEWASH
SINGLE WALL STATION

DESCRIPTION

EYEWASH STATION
32 OZ. REFILL

PART NUMBER

FEN462
FEN455

EACH

$72.99 
$18.99 

Quick and easy access with a "snap-out" design
Sterile saline solution for immediate relief
FDA-grade polyethylene bottles

32 OZ. EYESALINE DOUBLE
EYE WASH STATION

$45.99
$18.99

8+

$68.99
$18.99

4+
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DESCRIPTION

EYEWASH STATION
WATER ADDITIVE

PART NUMBER

HAW7501
HAW9082

EACH

$258.99
$21.99

Unit must be wall hung
FDA approved high-density green polyethylene 9 Gallon tank
Unit must be wall hung

9-GAL PORTABLE GRAVITY FED
EYEWASH MODEL 7501

DESCRIPTION

EYEWASH STATION 
DRAIN CART
TANK STAND

PART NUMBER

RADREW01112
RADREWCART
RADREWSTAND

One-step activation for quick use
Tank capacity: 12 Gallons
Portable and gravity-fed design

12-GAL EMERGENCY 15 MINUTE
EYEWASH STATION

$262.99
$189.99
$135.99

EACH

HAW83008309

Enhanced comfort with Zero Vertical Velocity™
Durable stainless steel and ABS plastic components
1.25" NPT pipe and fitting for secure installation

AXION® MSR EMERGENCY SHOWER &
EYE/FACE WASH MODEL 8300-8309

EACH

$1,369.99

39.5" x 16" diameter
Upgraded stainless steel ball valves
Air pressure gauge and relief valve

PORTABLE AIR-PRESSURIZED
EMERGENCY EYEWASH

HAW7603
EACH

$1,996.99
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2.5 -GAL 
POWDERPACK™ DRINK MIX

Rapidly reduces core body temperature
Must be frozen before consumption
Each package contains an assortment of flavors including Lemon
Lime, Cherry, Grape, Mixed Berry and Orange

 3 OZ. SQWEEZE® 
FREEZE POPS
SQR159200201:

SQR159200231:
SQWEEZE® ZERO, which contains the same electrolyte content
without the sugar and carbs found in regular Sqwincher®
15 Pops per Pack, 10 Packs per Case (150)

Sugar-free, calorie-free great taste
Convenient single-serve pouch
Same electrolytes as regular Sqwincher
50 Pouches per Pack, 10 Packs per Case

20 OZ. 
QWIK STIK® ZERO

DESCRIPTION
ORANGE
MIXED BERRY
FRUIT PUNCH
LEMON LIME
LEMONADE
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
WATERMELON
COOL CITRUS
LEMONADE TEA

PART NUMBER
SQR060100OR
SQR060101MB
SQR060102FP
SQR060106LL
SQR060103LA
SQR060099SL
SQR060097WM
SQR060109CC
SQR060098LT

PACK
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99
$27.99

10+ PK

DESCRIPTION

VARIETY PACK
QS® ZERO VARIETY PACK

PART NUMBER

SQR159200201
SQR159200231

Replaces lost fluids and electrolytes
Convenient mix for on-the-go hydration
Variety pack includes fruit punch, grape, lemon-lime and orange
32 packs per case

SQR016044AS
CASE

$153.99 $147.99

6+$55.99
$55.99

CASE

$51.99
$51.99

6+
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DESCRIPTION

GRAPE
SKITTLES
BLUE RAZ
FRUIT PUNCH
LEMON LIME
ORANGE

PART NUMBER

JEL10122525
JEL10122541
JEL10122521
JEL10122524
JEL10122523
JEL10122522

BOX

$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99

ALL SPORT ZERO STICKS 50/BX

$218.99

CASE

Flavors: Blue Raz, Fruit Punch, Lemon Lime, Grape, Orange
Each stick for 16.9-20 oz.
50 pack per boxes, 2 boxes of each flavor, 10 total boxes

ZERO STICKS - VARIETY CASE 500 COUNT

JEL10122520
DESCRIPTION

FREEZER POPS
SUGAR FREE POPS

PART NUMBER

JEL10121804
JEL10122566

CASE

$52.99
$52.99

$49.99
$49.99

6+

JEL10121803

Delicious flavor and refreshing taste
Essential electrolytes to replenish and hydrate
Easy-to-use sticks, perfect for on-the-go hydration
Mix with water for a quick and effective hydration solution

Vitamin B, Electrolytes, Potassium Boost
Variety Pack of Flavors (Blue Raz, Fruit Punch, Lemon-Lime, and Orange)
144 Pops per Case

FREEZER POPS -
VARIETY PACK

Flavors: Blue Raz, Fruit Punch, Lemon Lime, Grape, and Orange
Zero sugar, full flavor hydration, full of electrolytes and vitamins
30 servings per packet making 2.5 gallons
30 Packets (6 of each flavor) per Case

ALL SPORT ZERO - 5 FLAVOR 
2.5 GALLON VARIETY PACK POWDER

CASE

$141.99
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Made with mesh polyester material for extra breathability
Silver reflective material enhances low-light visibility
Attaches to cap via hook and loop accessory slots

FROGWEAR® HI-VIZ
REMOVABLE HARD HAT SUNSHADE

ERG12910
DESCRIPTION

UMBRELLA
UMBRELLA STAND

PART NUMBER

ERG12967
ERG12990

EACH

$145.99
$175.99

UV Protection: Polyester shell with PU & UV coatings
Ultimate Durability: Powder-coated steel pole & ribs
360 Sun Protection: Tilt mechanism for full coverage

SHAX® 6100 LIGHTWEIGHT
INDUSTRIAL UMBRELLA

100 sq ft of shade
Steel frame
Rugged 210D polyester

10' X 10' HI-VIZ LIME LIGHTWEIGHT
POP-UP SHELTER

EACH

$305.99

DESCRIPTION

2 -GAL
3 -GAL
5 -GAL
10 -GAL

PART NUMBER

IGL421
IGL431
IGL451
IGL4101

EACH

$32.99
$37.99
$43.99
$69.99

Ultratherm® insulation for extended cold retention
Durable HDPE hide prevents damage
UV stabilizers for prolonged durability

INDUSTRIAL
WATER COOLER

GLBGLOHNS1
EACH

$13.99
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EACH

Instantly cools with water
Lightweight and soft microfiber
UPF 50+ sun protection
10in x 40in

CHILL-ITS® 6602MF EVAPORATIVE
COOLING TOWEL - MICROFIBER Ultra-absorbent PVA material

Soak, wring, and enjoy cooling
Machine washable, convenient storage
16in x 25in

COOLING 
TOWEL

DESCRIPTION

HI-VIZ YELLOW
BLUE

PART NUMBER

RTZCT1
RTZCT2

$9.99
$9.99

EACH

$8.99
$8.99

12+

$12.99 $12.99

12+

$7.99 $6.99

EACH 12+

$12.99 $11.99

EACH 12+
ERG12418

ERG12660

Instant relief with water activation
Stay-put, fuss-free design
UPF 50+ sun protection
4in x 29in

Instant & prolonged cooling relief
High water absorption capacity
Versatile for various activities
13in x 29in

CHILL-ITS® 6603
EVAPORATIVE COOLING BAND

CHILL-ITS® 6602 BLUE 
COOLING TOWEL

ERG12420
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DESCRIPTION

HI-VIZ LIME - MD
HI-VIZ LIME - LG
HI-VIZ LIME - XL

PART NUMBER

ERG12283
ERG12284
ERG12285

EACH

$21.99
$19.99 
$19.99 

Instant Cooling Relief
Moisture-Wicking Fabric
UPF 50+ UV Protection

CHILL-ITS® COOLING
ARM SLEEVES

MD • LG • XL

Long-lasting cooling comfort
Activated by soaking in water for 2-5 mins
Easily re-activated by re-soaking

CHILL-ITS® 6710 EVAPORATIVE
COOLING BANDANA TRIANGLE HAT

ERG12331
EACH

$10.99

Multi-functional headwear for versatile use
Fits comfortably under hard hats
Moisture-wicking for dryness and comfort

CHILL-ITS® 6485
MULTI-BAND

ERG42108
EACH

$10.99

Elastic Rim
Durable Plastic Ring
Lightweight & Soft

CHILL-ITS® 6660 HARD HAT
BRIM & NECK SHADE

Hi Cool® fabric wicks moisture
Terry cloth stops sweat in eyes
Elastic band fits all sizes

CHILL-ITS® HIGH-PERFORMANCE 
DEW RAG

DESCRIPTION

BLUE
LIME

PART NUMBER

ERG12481
ERG12476

$11.99
$11.99

EACH

Instant cooling relief when wet, lasting for hours
Fits comfortably under hard hats
Moisture-wicking properties absorb moisture

CHILL-ITS® 6632
COOLING SKULL CAP

DESCRIPTION

LIME
ORANGE

PART NUMBER

ERG12687
ERG12688

$14.99
$14.99

EACH

ERG12640
EACH

$14.99
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Aloe & E for skin
UVA/UVB shield
80min water resistance
50 per Box

BOX

$41.99

SPF 30 SUNX® 30+ BROAD SPECTRUM
SUNSCREEN, SUNSCREEN POUCHES

CTX91663

30% DEET for 7hr protection
EPA-approved formula
Water-based & non-greasy
50 Packets per box, 100 box per case

BUGX30 INSECT REPELLENT
WIPES 30% DEET

DEET-free for 4hr protection
All-natural formula
Utilized in treating FR clothing
Guards against mosquito-borne diseases

BUGX FR INSECT REP,
DEET-FREE SPRAY

DESCRIPTION

4 OZ. SPRAY
8 OZ. SPRAY

PART NUMBER

CTX12851
CTX12856

EACH

$8.99
$12.99

DESCRIPTION

2 OZ. SPRAY
4 OZ. SPRAY

PART NUMBER

CTX12650
CTX12651

EACH

$6.79
$11.99

12+

$6.79
$11.99

7+ hour protection
EPA-approved in NA & MX
Industrial-strength defense

INSECT
REPELLENT

Quick absorption, non-stinging formula
UVA/UVB protection
PABA and oil-free
50 per Box

BOX

$45.99

SPF 30 SUNX® 30+ BROAD SPECTRUM
SUNSCREEN, MULTI-PURPOSE FOIL PACKS

CTX91661

DESCRIPTION

4 OZ. BOTTLE
6 OZ. BOTTLE

PART NUMBER

CTX71666
CTX71672

EACH

$6.39
$8.99

12+

$6.39
$7.99

Water and sweat resistant
Contains aloe vera gel and vitamin e
UVA/UVB protection

SUN-X SPF 30
SUNSCREEN BOTTLE

DESCRIPTION

BOX
CASE

PART NUMBER

CTX12644
CTX12642

EACH

$52.99
$112.99
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Durable polycarbonate build
Enhanced heat resistance
Fourfold impact strength

Lock Station: Holds 10 Padlocks
410RED Zenex™ Padlocks, Unique Keys
Trilingual Station: Eng, Spa, and Fra labels

MASTER LOCK® SAFETY SERIES™ 
10-LOCK THERMOPLASTIC STATION

SAFETY SERIES™ THERMOPLASTIC 
4-LOCK STATION

MAS1457VE410KA

Compact pouch: locks, breaker devices, tags
Zenex™ padlocks and steel hasps included
Circuit breaker lockouts for various voltages

Personal Lockout Kit - valve and electrical
Ideal for individual workers
Convenient packaging

COMPACT
LOCKOUT POUCH

PERSONAL ELECTRICAL & 
VALVE LOCKOUT KIT

BOX

$288.99 $288.99

3+

EACH

$369.40 $362.00

3+
MAS1482BP410 MAS1483BP410

MASS1010E410KABAS

EACH

$174.99 $174.99

3+

BOX

$88.99 $88.99

3+
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PART NUMBER
MAS410KARED
MAS410KABLK
MAS410KABLU
MAS410KAGRN
MAS410KAYLW

1.5" wide body
High security cylinder
Key retaining feature

NO. 410 ZENEX™ THERMOPLASTIC SAFETY
PADLOCK, KEYED ALIKE

RED
BLACK
BLUE
GREEN
YELLOW

DESCRIPTION
$13.99 
$13.99 
$13.99 
$13.99 
$13.99 

EACH
$12.99 
$12.99 
$12.99 
$12.99 
$12.99 

6+

Industrial-grade security solution
Reinforced laminated steel body
Resilient 9/16" steel shackle

MASTER LOCK® 7 LAMINATED
 STEEL PADLOCK, KEYED ALIKE

MAS7KAP812
EACH

$9.89 $8.89 

6+

Aluminum body, 1" boron alloy shackle
Keyed different or alike for added security
Corrosion resistant finish for tough environments

1" AMERICAN LOCK ANODIZED
ALUMINUM PADLOCK

PART NUMBER
MAS1105RD
MAS1105KARED

$13.99
$13.99

6+
KEYED DIFFERENT
KEYED ALIKE

DESCRIPTION
$14.99
$14.99

EACH

Aluminum body, 3" tall boron alloy shackle
Keyed different or alike for added security
Corrosion resistant finish for tough environments

3" AMERICAN LOCK ANODIZED
ALUMINUM PADLOCK

PART NUMBER
MASA1107RED
MASA1107KARED

$15.99
$15.99

6+
KEYED DIFFERENT
KEYED ALIKE

DESCRIPTION
$16.99
$16.99

EACH

PART NUMBER
MAS410KDRD
MAS410BLK
MAS410BLU
MAS410GRN
MAS410YLW
MAS410ORG
MAS410PRP

Slim, non-conductive lock: 1.5" wide, 1.75" tall
Tailored for lockout tagout use
Safety-focused 6-pin high-security cylinder

NO. 410 ZENEX™ THERMOPLASTIC
SAFETY PADLOCK, KEYED DIFFERENT

RED
BLACK
BLUE
GREEN
YELLOW
ORANGE
PURPLE

DESCRIPTION
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

6+EACH
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99

Aluminum body, 1-1/2" tall boron alloy shackle
Keyed different or alike for added security
Corrosion resistant finish for tough environments

1-1/2" AMERICAN LOCK ANODIZED
ALUMINUM PADLOCK

PART NUMBER
MASA1106RED
MASA1106KARED

$14.99
$14.99

6+
KEYED DIFFERENT
KEYED ALIKE

DESCRIPTION
$15.99
$15.99

EACH

LO
CK

OU
T 

TA
GO

UT

114wecare@ritzsafety.com



Tear-resistant, waterproof material
Writable matte surface on both sides
Pulp-free polyolefin-based synthetic material

WARNING TAG ROLLS, 100 PER ROLL

Resilient polyethylene build
Weatherproof and durable
Writable surface
25 Tags per Pack

PLASTIC LOCKOUT TAGS
DO NOT OPERATE

SGNTAG10

MASTER LOCK® 497AX
DO NOT OPERATE SAFETY TAG, LAMINATED

Heavy-duty security for equipment
Accommodates various locks
Dimensions: 5-3/4" x 3-1/4"
25 tags per pack

PLASTIC TAGS

DESCRIPTION
DO NOT OPERATE - 100/RL
DO NOT OPERATE - RED LINES 100/RL
OUT OF SERVICE - 100/RL
EQUIPMENT LOCKED OUT - 100/RL
BARRICADE TAG - 100/RL

PART NUMBER
SGNTAR110
SGNTAR114
SGNTAR714
SGNTAR410
SGNTAR128

$56.99
$56.99
$56.99
$56.99
$56.99

EACH

Secure valuables easily - solid body
Strong, 1"  shackle - steel
Customizable 4-digit code 

RESETTABLE SOLID BRASS
COMBINATION LOCK

DESCRIPTION

SPANISH/ENGLISH
ENGLISH

PART NUMBER

MAS497AX
MAS497A

Heavy duty safety tags: 5.75"x 3.125"
11mm brass grommet fits all padlocks
OSHA-compliant lockout tagout
Pack of 12

$19.99
$19.99

PACK

DESCRIPTION
DO NOT OPERATE
EQUIP LOCKED OUT

PART NUMBER
SGNMLT409PTP
SGNMLT410PTP

$46.99
$46.99

PACK

EACH

$46.99

MAS175
EACH

$22.99
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MAS427 $15.99

EACH

Multi-worker red hasp with tagout ID
Snap-on advantage, easy application
More lockout points, rivet-hinge alternative

MASTER LOCK® 427 LABELED
SNAP-ON LOCKOUT HASP, RED

LATCH TIGHT™ 
PORTABLE GROUP LOCK BOX; MAX 12 PADLOCKS

Locks out large connectors, hoist controls
Fits in safety toolboxes easily
Durable nylon cover

OVERSIZED PLUG 
& HOIST CONTROL COVER

Secure each lockout point on a piece of equipment with just one padlock
Each authorized employee locks one personal safety padlock
"Lock Out" message in English, Spanish and French
Durable powder-coated red finish PART NUMBER

MAS453L
MAS453XL

7" X 17"
10" X 26"

DESCRIPTION EACH

$33.99
$38.99

DESCRIPTION
TALL/WIDE TOGGLES
STANDARD TOGGLES

PART NUMBER
MAS491B
MAS493B

EACH

Patented Grip Tight™ locks breakers securely
Simple thumb-turn adjustment, tight clamping
Wide/tall toggle for high-voltage breakers and standard toggles for 120-
240V breakers

MASTER LOCK® GRIP TIGHT™ 
CIRCUIT BREAKER LOCKOUT

$12.99
$10.99

MAS498A $110.99

EACH

Integrated safety lockout hasp and cable
Thermoplastic body withstands chemicals
multi-stranded 6ft steel cable insulated with coating

6-FOOT ADJUSTABLE
CABLE LOCKOUT

DESCRIPTION
1" INSIDE JAW
1-1/2" INSIDE JAW

PART NUMBER
MAS420
MAS421

EACH

Lockout by multiple workers at each lockout point
Keeps equipment inoperative during repairs or adjustments
Heavy gauge steel jaw with red vinyl coated handle

STEEL SAFETY
LOCKOUT HASPS 

$6.59
$7.59

MAS498A $32.99

EACH
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RTZSIGN11 - RTZSIGN55 -RTZSIGN33 -RTZSIGN22 - RTZSIGN44 -

RTZSIGN77 - RTZSIGN99 -RTZSIGN66 - RTZSIGN88 - RTZSIGN1010 -

RTZSIGN1111 - RTZSIGN1515 -RTZSIGN1313 -RTZSIGN1212 - RTZSIGN1414 -

RTZSIGN1717 - RTZSIGN1919 -RTZSIGN1616 - RTZSIGN1818 - RTZSIGN2020 -

RTZSIGN2121 - RTZSIGN2525 -RTZSIGN2323 -RTZSIGN2222 - RTZSIGN2424 -

RTZSIGN2727 - RTZSIGN2929 -RTZSIGN2626 - RTZSIGN2828 - RTZSIGN3030 -

10
" X
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10" X 14" PLASTIC SAFETY SIGNS
$12.99/EA 

RTZSIGN41 41 - RTZSIGN4545 -RTZSIGN4343 -RTZSIGN42 42 - RTZSIGN44 44 -

RTZSIGN46 46 - RTZSIGN5050 -RTZSIGN4848 -RTZSIGN47 47 - RTZSIGN4949 -

RTZSIGN5151 - RTZSIGN5252 - RTZSIGN5353 - RTZSIGN5454 - RTZSIGN5555 -

RTZSIGN3131 - RTZSIGN3535 -RTZSIGN3333 -RTZSIGN3232 - RTZSIGN3434 -

RTZSIGN3636 - RTZSIGN3838 -RTZSIGN3737 -
RTZSIGN39 
VINYL STICKER

39 -

PLASTIC SIGN
RTZSIGN40 

40 -

$38.99 EACH18" x 24"
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PROTECT
YOUR FINS

YOUR SAFETY EXPERTS
www.ritzsafety.com

119

 ONLY AT 



YOUR SAFETY EXPERTS
www.ritzsafety.com

www.ritzsafety.com

NOTES

120



800.451.3077     |     WWW.RITZSAFETY.COM     |     EST. 1983 

HAND PROTECTION     |     EYE PROTECTION     |     HEAD PROTECTION

HEARING PROTECTION     |     RESPIRATORY     |     DISPOSABLES     |     RAIN GEAR

FALL PROTECTION     |     CONFINED SPACE & GAS     |     CONSTRUCTION

FLOTATION     |     FIRE     |     STORAGE & SORBENTS     |     VEHICLE & FACILITY LIGHTING

HI-VIZ & TRAFFIC SAFETY     |     FIRST AID     |     HEAT RELIEF

COLD WEATHER     |     LOCKOUT TAGOUT     |     SIGNAGE

Your safety experts.Your safety experts.
18+ National Sales &
Distribution centers

Customizable Safety Products
Including Logo/Branding

Rental & Equipment
Repair Services

Product Training
& Education

On-Site Safety
Audits & Evaluations


